
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 614 PAULO PENINHA M 37 M3539 - FENIX RUNNERS 

SEPARADO
00:17:12

2 594 ARTUR HENRIQUE TAMEIRAO M 22 M2024 - FENIX RUNNERS BH 
IMDIVIDUAL

00:18:08

3 2525 JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES FERREIRA M 18 M1519 - 00:18:35
4 1362 GUILHERME SILVA M 21 M2024 1 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:19:04

5 609 CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS VELOSO M 37 M3539 1 FENIX RUNNERS 
SEPARADO

00:19:38

6 395 LUIGI SOARES M 27 M2529 1 EQUIPE CQC - 
CERVEJEIROS QUE 

CORREM

00:19:44

7 500 GUSTAVO GH M 18 M1519 1 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA
DO

00:19:53

8 2423 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 20 M2024 2 00:20:11
9 2343 VITOR AZEVEDO DA COSTA M 23 M2024 3 00:20:48

10 49 SIDNEI JESUS DE PAIVA M 46 M4549 1 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:20:52
11 77 ELISAC BARBOSA BISPO M 23 M2024 4 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:20:57
12 1227 BRUNO LUIZ COSTA M 36 M3539 2 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:21:04
13 380 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE ROSADO SILVA M 16 M1519 2 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:21:12

14 2249 ARTHUR SILVA DE JESUS M 20 M2024 5 00:21:30
15 1852 FABRICIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA M 38 M3539 3 00:21:47
16 709 FABIO JUNIOR APARECIDO M 36 M3539 4 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:21:56
17 606 RENATO GONCALVES BATISTA M 42 M4044 1 FENIX RUNNERS BH 

INDIVIDUAL
00:22:12

18 2001 ANTONIO EMANUEL SANTOS REIS M 21 M2024 6 00:22:14
19 1370 JAIRO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M2024 7 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:22:20

20 1840 ROMULO EMIDIO DE AZEVEDO M 31 M3034 1 00:22:25
21 145 GIOVANNI MAURICIO SOUZA DO 

CARMO
M 38 M3539 5 ASSESSORIA RR 00:22:30

22 2576 VANDERLEI GERALDO DA SILVA M 47 M4549 2 00:22:32
23 1242 LUCAS AUGUSTO ARAUJO REIS M 29 M2529 2 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:22:38
24 2268 MARCUS VINICIUS SOUZA PINTO M 22 M2024 8 00:22:50
25 2572 LUIZ PAULO DE SOUZA M 38 M3539 6 00:22:58
26 422 WESLLEY MENDES RODRIGUES M 28 M2529 3 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:23:22

27 676 ROBSON RODRIGUES M 40 M4044 2 LEO SOUTO 00:23:28
28 1587 DIEGO BRAGA DA CRUZ M 19 M1519 3 00:23:32

14/12/2025 - 10:48:33

CORRIDA DO EXERCITO

05KM       MASC



29 728 FAUSTINO BATISTA M 49 M4549 3 LULUZINHAS 
RUNNING

00:23:37

30 763 THIAGO HENRIQUE PEREIRA M 40 M4044 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
ESPACO

00:23:39

31 2515 EDER JULIO M 34 M3034 2 00:23:40
32 2615 FABIO GONDIN JUNIOR M 29 M2529 4 00:23:44
33 125 JEFFERSON GLICERIO DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 7 ASSESSORIA RR 00:23:44
34 1578 CARLOS DANIEL RODRIGUES DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 20 M2024 9 00:23:46

35 2319 FELIPE ERNESTO PEREIRA FILHO M 21 M2024 10 00:23:51
36 1756 URIEL ANGELO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 19 M1519 4 00:23:52
37 172 EDISON MARTINS M 57 M5559 1 BETIM RUNNERS 00:24:01
38 2353 GABRIEL DE ASSIS LATALISA M 19 M1519 5 00:24:07
39 2058 CARLOS DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA BRITO M 23 M2024 11 00:24:12
40 280 KAUA SOUZA M 15 M1519 6 DS RUNNERS 00:24:14
41 2107 JIAN XIA M 40 M4044 4 00:24:16
42 700 TIAGO SAOUZA GABRIEL M 37 M3539 8 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:24:19
43 1743 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA NETO M 23 M2024 12 00:24:20
44 879 PABLO AMARO NOGUEIRA M 17 M1519 7 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:24:20

45 1049 ALLAN GUILHERME DA SILVA M 34 M3034 3 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:24:21
46 1560 CRISTHIAN LUCAS GOMES TEIXEIRA M 21 M2024 13 00:24:27
47 2696 FELIPE SILVA DE JESUS DONATO M 36 M3539 9 00:24:32
48 1585 FREDERICO CAMPOS DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 5 00:24:36
49 1762 CHRISTOPHER HENRIQUE ROCHA DA 

SILVA
M 19 M1519 8 00:24:37

50 71 JOAO MIGUEL  M 19 M1519 9 AF RUNNERS 00:24:38
51 1473 RODRIGO COURA M 40 M4044 6 00:24:40
52 878 OTACILIO CAMARGO FILHO M 43 M4044 7 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:24:41

53 750 JOAO FLAVIO BARRETO DE JESUS M 0 M0014 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
ESPACO

00:24:42

54 1584 DIOGO DE ARAUJO ALVES M 32 M3034 4 00:24:44
55 1881 GABRIEL HENRIQUE SILVA COSTA M 26 M2529 5 00:24:45
56 1222 RICARDO HELENO M 28 M2529 6 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:24:46

57 1567 JOAO VITOR SIMOES DE PAIVA M 23 M2024 14 00:24:47
58 2658 DANIEL RIBEIRO VIANE BRAIGAO M 25 M2529 7 00:24:50
59 2367 CARLOS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO M 43 M4044 8 00:24:51
60 2405 EVERTON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 26 M2529 8 00:24:56
61 898 SANDRO DA SILVA DE JESUS M 53 M5054 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:24:56
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62 443 ANTONIO BERNARDO DE MOURA M 46 M4549 4 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:24:58

63 660 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE M 21 M2024 15 JET RUNNERS 00:25:00
64 2464 DANIEL MARTINS M 22 M2024 16 00:25:00
65 1085 JOAO VITOR CARDOSO SALATIEL M 20 M2024 17 RESILIENCE RUN 00:25:01
66 478 ARTHUR ABREU MOREIRA M 18 M1519 10 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:25:11

67 2266 WALTER LUIZ DE CASTRO M 59 M5559 2 00:25:14
68 1822 PEDRO REIS M 31 M3034 5 00:25:14
69 360 BRUNO ELIAS AMANCIO PEREIRA M 36 M3539 10 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:25:19

70 2638 PAULO HENRIQUE NOVAIS DIAS M 43 M4044 9 00:25:24
71 1628 BERNARDO DINIZ ROCHA SILVEIRA M 19 M1519 11 00:25:31
72 1629 GUSTAVO DE JESUS BARDUINO M 19 M1519 12 00:25:41
73 1577 DANILO SOARES SILVA M 19 M1519 13 00:25:41
74 486 JOAO REUDES M 63 M6064 1 EUCORROSIM/INDIVID

UAL
00:25:43

75 1503 BERNARDO NELSON ALMEIDA RIBEIRO M 39 M3539 11 00:25:45
76 818 GIOVANNI MOISES DO AMARAL M 44 M4044 10 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:25:48

77 604 PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA M 26 M2529 9 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:25:51

78 2198 LUIS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA M 21 M2024 18 00:25:58
79 394 LUCIANO MARTINS DA SILVA M 53 M5054 2 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:26:01

80 1576 JUAN PABLO GOULART PEREIRA M 19 M1519 14 00:26:01
81 2621 GUILHERME DA MATA M 36 M3539 12 00:26:03
82 211 LUIZ FELIPE SOUZA M 40 M4044 11 BH CORREIAS E 

AMIGOS
00:26:04

83 1182 HENRIQUE CARLOS DA CONCEICAO M 0 M0014 2 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:26:05
84 648 ALESSANDRO JESUS M 41 M4044 12 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:26:13
85 816 GILSON PEREIRA SANTOS M 55 M5559 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:26:13

86 1896 GUSTAVO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA M 19 M1519 15 00:26:16
87 2392 MARCIO VIEIRA DE LIRA M 44 M4044 13 00:26:18
88 1574 CARLOS EDUARDO MENDES CABRAL M 19 M1519 16 00:26:21
89 1233 ELIAS RIBEIRO M 36 M3539 13 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:26:23
90 955 MARCOS VINICIUS ALMEIDA CARTONE M 52 M5054 3 NEW TIME RUN 00:26:23
91 2135 MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA FELIX M 17 M1519 17 00:26:29
92 881 PAULO DAVI DA SILVA MATOS M 25 M2529 10 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:26:34
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93 1471 RAPHAEL BRUM ORTIGA M 42 M4044 14 00:26:36
94 1771 ALDEMIRO EUZEBIO CORREA LOPES DE 

SIQUEIRA
M 62 M6064 2 00:26:37

95 1842 WAGNER GUILHERME MARIANO 
BARBOSA

M 37 M3539 14 00:26:38

96 870 MATEUS DOS SANTOS CRUZ M 26 M2529 11 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:26:40

97 471 EVANDRO LIMA BARBOSA M 56 M5559 4 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:26:41

98 349 RONALD BARRA FERNANDES M 48 M4549 5 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:26:43
99 2296 FELIPE AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA ALVES M 32 M3034 6 00:26:44

100 1605 DAVI BATISTA PESSOA M 19 M1519 18 00:26:47
101 822 HAMILTON FERREIRA SILVA M 45 M4549 6 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:26:47

102 1212 JOAO VICTOR MEIRELES ANASTACIO M 20 M2024 19 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:26:51

103 2447 VICENTE PEREIRA JUNIOR M 40 M4044 15 00:26:52
104 88 WANDERLEY APARECIDO DA SILVA M 54 M5054 4 ASSESSORIA RR 00:26:53
105 221 DEIVISON COSTA M 26 M2529 12 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:26:54
106 2622 LUCIANO CABRAL REZENDE M 59 M5559 5 00:26:56
107 2246 DANIEL CAETANO DE LIMA M 28 M2529 13 00:26:57
108 2245 MARLON ANTONIO MORAES M 18 M1519 19 00:27:00
109 1066 RAMON FLISTER M 44 M4044 16 PELOTAO/INDIVIDUAL 00:27:02
110 973 MOACIR FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 20 M2024 20 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:27:03

111 2227 WALTER AURELIANO PIRES DE SOUZA M 58 M5559 6 00:27:03
112 1754 ALLEX RIBEIRO SANTOS M 30 M3034 7 00:27:04
113 2065 SERGIO ALMEIDA GUEDES M 27 M2529 14 00:27:04
114 2179 JOAO ARTHUR CORREA E PALMA M 51 M5054 5 00:27:05
115 1983 BRUNO MILAGRE DIAS GUIZILINI M 41 M4044 17 00:27:07
116 3374 MICHAEL PHELLIPE SILVA LEONARDO M 28 M2529 15 00:27:07
117 176 GERALDO GREGORIO M 62 M6064 3 BETIM RUNNERS 00:27:09
118 1453 SERGIO LUIZ DE OLVEIRA ALVES M 66 M6569 1 00:27:13
119 78 FRANCYS M 44 M4044 18 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:27:13
120 2011 RAPHAEL ENZO TOLEDO PINTO M 20 M2024 21 00:27:14
121 412 RUAN EDUARDO RUAS FELIX M 16 M1519 20 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:27:16

122 2008 CID ANTONIO MORAIS JUNIOR M 57 M5559 7 00:27:19
123 2399 MAXUEL MUNIZ ALVES DA SILVA M 29 M2529 16 00:27:19
124 2659 JUAN VICTOR SILVA M 21 M2024 22 00:27:20
125 544 CARLOS EDUARDO VALERIANO DE 

PAULA ALVES
M 50 M5054 6 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:27:22
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126 3124 LUCAS HENRIQUE GOMES (BARBOSA) M 19 M1519 21 00:27:25
127 1210 GUSTAVO EDUARDO FERREIRA XAVIER M 17 M1519 22 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:27:26

128 3140 PEDRO DAVI DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 22 M2024 23 00:27:30
129 2291 REGINALDO MARTINS DOURADO M 29 M2529 17 00:27:30
130 227 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA M 24 M2024 24 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:27:32
131 1112 BRUNO MORAES M 36 M3539 15 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:27:33
132 1253 EDIVAN JOSE BIZERRA JUNIOR M 37 M3539 16 UAI RUN 00:27:37
133 871 MATHEUS FELIPE BRAZ DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M3034 8 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:27:38

134 1853 VITOR GABRIEL DE SOUZA MESQUITA M 25 M2529 18 00:27:41
135 1914 ICARO AUGUSTO PEREIRA MAGALHAES 

DE SOUZA
M 20 M2024 25 00:27:42

136 785 BRYAN GABRIEL M 21 M2024 26 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:27:44

137 369 EDSON SANTANA SOARES M 64 M6064 4 EQUIPE CQC - 
CERVEJEIROS QUE 

CORREM

00:27:48

138 1189 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE PAULA 
DOMINGUES

M 27 M2529 19 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:27:50

139 2295 JEFERSON BOTELHO PEREIRA M 61 M6064 5 00:27:52
140 163 ADRIANO HENRIQUE SABINO M 44 M4044 19 BETIM RUNNERS 00:27:53
141 2657 PAWER STEFANO TAVARES GOMES M 52 M5054 7 00:27:53
142 808 FABIANO APARECIDO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 20 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:27:58

143 1639 DAVID VINICIUS TAVEIRA DA COSTA M 15 M1519 23 00:27:59
144 2294 FABIO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 45 M4549 7 00:27:59
145 2378 MATEUS LUIZ LANA DOS SANTOS M 27 M2529 20 00:28:01
146 1033 MATHEUS NORONHA DE SOUZA M 19 M1519 24 OS BRABOS RUNNERS 00:28:01
147 1018 LUCAS SIQUEIRA M 24 M2024 27 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:01

148 1276 FERNANDO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS M 44 M4044 21 VO2 00:28:02
149 445 ANTONIO RUBERLANDIO DE MOURA M 45 M4549 8 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:28:03

150 2196 BRENNO BARROS DE SOUZA M 14 M0014 3 00:28:06
151 1272 DANNER FRANCIS DE MORAIS M 44 M4044 22 VO2 00:28:06
152 2026 MATEUS ARAUJO CRUVINEL M 16 M1519 25 00:28:07
153 1410 VANESSA MEIRELES M 38 M3539 17 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:10

154 1950 PEDRO ARTHUR DIAS CAMPOLINA M 25 M2529 21 00:28:11
155 2095 CLEYSLER ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2529 22 00:28:11
156 1285 ISAC ADAN M 34 M3034 9 VO2 00:28:12
157 1793 JOAO PAULO SILVA BARBOSA M 20 M2024 28 00:28:14
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158 2115 RONALDO LUCIO PEREIRA M 56 M5559 8 00:28:14
159 2114 HELDER DIOGO M 27 M2529 23 00:28:15
160 778 ARTHUR FRANCA M 13 M0014 4 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:17

161 1119 PATRICK RIAN M 21 M2024 29 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:28:17
162 2554 HIGOR DANIEL DUARTE SANTOS M 28 M2529 24 00:28:18
163 2465 SEBASTIAO PEREIRA BORGES M 28 M2529 25 00:28:18
164 1323 WARLEY ROSA M 34 M3034 10 FOMINHAS RUNNERS

(INDIVIDUAL)
00:28:19

165 598 ELIAS MARTINS DE BRITO M 41 M4044 23 FENIX RUNNERS BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:28:19

166 1707 MATHEUS RANIELI CALADO LIMA M 28 M2529 26 00:28:22
167 907 VITOR MANOEL OLIMPIO DE SOUSA M 25 M2529 27 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:22

168 2598 JOAO VITOR BATISTA RIBEIRO M 40 M4044 24 00:28:23
169 1308 RODRIGO ALVES M 31 M3034 11 VO2 00:28:23
170 2005 RICARDO PEREIRA LIMA M 47 M4549 9 00:28:23
171 969 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO M 24 M2024 30 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:23

172 1946 HILTON MORAIS DA SILVA M 52 M5054 8 00:28:26
173 2147 FRANCISCO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS 

JUNIOR
M 44 M4044 25 00:28:30

174 7 CLAUDIO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA M 62 M6064 6 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:28:32
175 1906 HUMBERTO DA SILVA LIMA M 46 M4549 10 00:28:32
176 1442 WENDELL RAPHAEL DA SILVA ALVES M 46 M4549 11 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

SEPARADO 2
00:28:33

177 148 MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA 
FERNANDINO

M 30 M3034 12 ASSESSORIA RR 00:28:33

178 1784 FELIPPE CAMPOS ROSARIO M 23 M2024 31 00:28:33
179 1052 LAURO DOS SANTOS M 23 M2024 32 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:28:33
180 1073 WAGNER FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 50 M5054 9 PELOTAO 

77/INDIVUAL
00:28:33

181 2489 ELIAS GOMES SILVA REIS M 33 M3034 13 00:28:36
182 1324 WILIAM DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 18 FOMINHAS RUNNERS

(INDIVIDUAL)
00:28:37

183 1474 VALMIR ROSA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 43 M4044 26 00:28:39
184 1748 MANRIK GONCALVES GIAROLA M 24 M2024 33 00:28:40
185 2463 LUCAS DE ALCANTARA M 22 M2024 34 00:28:42
186 575 NATAN GUIMARAES M 26 M2529 28 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:28:43

187 2446 VINICIUS ALEXANDRE NUNES SILVA M 42 M4044 27 00:28:44
188 912 YANKE SANCHES M 36 M3539 19 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:28:44
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189 1236 ISAIAS SILVA DE PAULA M 21 M2024 35 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:28:48
190 2359 NIENDER MATEUS SILVA M 40 M4044 28 00:28:52
191 122 LUCAS RAMOS FERREIRA BATISTA M 21 M2024 36 ASSESSORIA RR 00:28:53
192 1781 JEFFERSON MORAIS MARTINS M 47 M4549 12 00:28:57
193 1476 CAYO WILLIAN DA CRUZ FERREIRA M 24 M2024 37 00:28:58
194 2313 BLEYNER DE SOUZA FIRBIDA M 15 M1519 26 00:28:59
195 1898 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA SANTOS M 39 M3539 20 00:29:00
196 2580 BERNARDO KAUA DA COSTA CAETANO M 18 M1519 27 00:29:00
197 2091 INACIO SILVA SOUZA M 32 M3034 14 00:29:01
198 476 LUCIO MAURO VIANA GONCALVES M 54 M5054 10 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:29:03

199 2076 SERGIO PEREIRA M 43 M4044 29 00:29:06
200 1963 FULVIO ANGELO MUSSOLINI M 46 M4549 13 00:29:06
201 264 ALEXANDRE LIMA M 43 M4044 30 CORRERIA 00:29:06
202 2508 GABRIEL HENRIQUE FARIAS FERREIRA M 15 M1519 28 00:29:08
203 2510 JACKSON THALLES FERREIRA DE 

CARVALHO
M 28 M2529 29 00:29:09

204 967 JUNIOR SOUSA M 46 M4549 14 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
INDIVIDUAL

00:29:10

205 1995 LEONARDO VINICIUS DA SILVA 
CALDEIRA

M 51 M5054 11 00:29:15

206 1046 VITOR JUNIOR M 33 M3034 15 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:29:16
207 1665 CAIO NONATO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 19 M1519 29 00:29:17
208 60 NEWBER SANTANA DE JESUS  M 47 M4549 15 AF RUNNERS 00:29:19
209 2264 RONAN LELES NICACIO M 52 M5054 12 00:29:23
210 66 DAVID MILAGRES CARDOSO M 39 M3539 21 AF RUNNERS 00:29:24
211 1891 KAIO HENRIQUE LUNA M 20 M2024 38 00:29:25
212 3484 GUSTAVO EMILIO RIBEIRO M 0 M0014 5 RR ASSESSORIA 00:29:27
213 1630 THIERRY DIOGO SILVA DE SOUZA M 20 M2024 39 00:29:29
214 1874 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 6 00:29:30
215 2462 VINICIUS JOSE GOMES M 40 M4044 31 00:29:30
216 2077 ANTONIO MATIAS DA COSTA FILHO M 61 M6064 7 00:29:32
217 1933 TIAGO DANIEL ALVES DIAS M 41 M4044 32 00:29:33
218 1858 LUCAS RIBEIRO PIRES M 35 M3539 22 00:29:34
219 2340 EVALDO GOMES DA SILVA M 52 M5054 13 00:29:34
220 223 CARLOS JUNIOR M 31 M3034 16 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:29:37
221 2459 MICHAEL PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 30 00:29:40
222 2436 MAYKE DOUGLAS RODRIGUES COSTA M 26 M2529 31 00:29:40
223 1794 LEANDRO MIRANDA DO CARMO SILVA M 19 M1519 30 00:29:41
224 2113 PEDRO JOSE DE SOUZA NETO M 17 M1519 31 00:29:43
225 564 JOAO PEDRO CERDEIRA COELHO M 21 M2024 40 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:29:43
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226 2484 MAGNUS AUGUSTO SANTOS MACIEL M 30 M3034 17 00:29:44
227 2385 DANRLEY PAULO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES M 20 M2024 41 00:29:45
228 2328 ORLANDO LUCAS JUNIO MEDEIROS 

BRITO
M 24 M2024 42 00:29:45

229 234 GABRIEL JUNIO M 29 M2529 32 BRAVOS 
RUNNERS/IMPACTAR

00:29:46

230 2304 ERRICK DA SILVA PINTO M 44 M4044 33 00:29:47
231 833 JESSE GOMES BARBOSA M 34 M3034 18 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:29:49

232 68 CAIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA  M 55 M5559 9 AF RUNNERS 00:29:50
233 1750 IURY E OLIVEIRA CALDEIRA M 29 M2529 33 00:29:52
234 2534 MATHEUS MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 28 M2529 34 00:29:53
235 1961 WANDERLY RIBEIRO MENDES M 49 M4549 16 00:29:58
236 1880 IGOR DE SENA LIMA M 37 M3539 23 00:29:59
237 1568 FLAVIO DIEGO BEDESCHI DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 43 M4044 34 00:30:01

238 30 WAGNER FERNANDES DA SILVA M 41 M4044 35 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:30:04
239 1670 THOMAS GETULIO LAFAIETE DA SILVA 

SOUZA
M 19 M1519 32 00:30:09

240 795 DANILO FARIA GOMES M 21 M2024 43 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:30:10

241 2685 RODRIGO MORAIS DE SOUZA M 22 M2024 44 00:30:10
242 2152 PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS M 50 M5054 14 00:30:11
243 169 CALEBE MORAIS M 15 M1519 33 BETIM RUNNERS 00:30:14
244 752 JULIANO BENFICA VIANA M 44 M4044 36 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:30:14

245 1899 ADRIEL GUSTAVO RESENDE DOS 
SANTOS

M 24 M2024 45 00:30:17

246 1000 ROMULO MACIEL DE ALMEIDA M 39 M3539 24 NUCORRE-BH 00:30:17
247 2421 JANIO CASSIMIRO DE JESUS M 47 M4549 17 00:30:17
248 2443 EMANUEL BERNARDO DA SILVA 

FERREIRA
M 24 M2024 46 00:30:19

249 1761 ADEMAR INACIO XAVIER M 47 M4549 18 00:30:22
250 1941 JEAN LOPES RIBEIRO M 47 M4549 19 00:30:22
251 1785 ARTHUR PIETRO DE SOUZA COELHO M 19 M1519 34 00:30:22
252 627 EDIMAR JARDIM DE OLIVEIRA M 44 M4044 37 FIT TRAINER 00:30:23
253 2498 JOSUE ROSA DE ALENCAR M 29 M2529 35 00:30:23
254 2031 VICTOR EMANUEL FERREIRA PASSOS M 28 M2529 36 00:30:24
255 84 MARCO ANTONIO SOUSA DE ALMEIDA M 46 M4549 20 ASSESSORIA RR 00:30:25
256 631 ALBERT JUNIO DA ROCHA M 27 M2529 37 FORCE ASSESSORIA 00:30:25
257 61 MARLON DOUGLAS BATISTA SILVA  M 42 M4044 38 AF RUNNERS 00:30:25
258 2080 JEFFERSON FERNANDO DA CUNHA M 46 M4549 21 00:30:27
259 1890 KAUAN DE JESUS BICALHO M 19 M1519 35 00:30:27
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260 1581 RAWAN SOARES SANTOS M 21 M2024 47 00:30:27
261 219 MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SILVA M 26 M2529 38 BH CORREIAS E 

AMIGOS 
00:30:27

262 2618 GABRIEL HENRIQUE MARTINS CIPRIANO M 20 M2024 48 00:30:29
263 139 RAFAEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M 21 M2024 49 ASSESSORIA RR 00:30:30
264 2535 LEANDRO SILVEIRA ALVARENGA M 44 M4044 39 00:30:31
265 589 UARLEI JUNIOR GRIGORIO M 33 M3034 19 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:30:32

266 1582 WARLLEY RICHARD SANTOS DE 
OLIVEIRA

M 20 M2024 50 00:30:32

267 1947 JANIO HENRIQUE ALVES PAULO M 46 M4549 22 00:30:33
268 1181 FLAVIO RICARDO SANTANA VIEIRA M 36 M3539 25 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:30:34
269 1309 RONALDO SABINO FORTUNATO M 51 M5054 15 VO2 00:30:36
270 1563 RONALDO DA SILVEIRA MALAQUIAS M 52 M5054 16 00:30:36
271 2123 MARCELO PEREIRA GOMES M 51 M5054 17 00:30:36
272 2523 VITOR DANIEL PEREIRA M 21 M2024 51 00:30:36
273 1302 PABLO ALBERTO DA SILVA LEITE M 27 M2529 39 VO2 00:30:40
274 1579 ARTHUR BARBOSA FIGUEIREDO M 21 M2024 52 00:30:43
275 2651 DANIEL HENRIQUE DE PAULA 

FERNANDES MOREIRA
M 40 M4044 40 GH DERMA 00:30:43

276 1321 ANDRE LUIZ PEREIRA M 18 M1519 36 FOMINHAS RUNNERS 
- SEPARADO

00:30:44

277 1757 JOAO EDUARDO MARTINS LOPES M 21 M2024 53 00:30:44
278 2441 BRENO MOREIRA DE SOUZA M 39 M3539 26 00:30:45
279 1121 WILLIAN CHEFAO M 48 M4549 23 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:30:46
280 2015 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FELISBERTO M 37 M3539 27 00:30:47
281 1144 ERICK DA SILVA M 23 M2024 54 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:30:47
282 1965 JEAN CARLOS M 26 M2529 40 00:30:49
283 2690 CARLOS DANIEL FERREIRA ROCHA M 25 M2529 41 00:30:50
284 136 GUILHERME NICACIO M 38 M3539 28 ASSESSORIA RR 00:30:51
285 2563 SOSTENES ASSIS BORGES M 27 M2529 42 00:30:52
286 1200 JAIRO DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA M 43 M4044 41 SUCESSO RUNNERS 00:30:52
287 1565 MURILO ALBIERO M 46 M4549 24 00:30:52
288 1145 DIEGO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS M 23 M2024 55 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:30:53
289 1951 HUGO GONCALVES COSTA M 42 M4044 42 00:30:53
290 2087 EZEQUIEL CABRAL DA ROCHA NETO M 24 M2024 56 00:30:53
291 2334 JOAO MANOEL AZEVEDO SOUZA M 19 M1519 37 00:30:57
292 2151 CHARLES FERNANDES PIRES M 41 M4044 43 00:30:57
293 1786 SAMUEL SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS M 64 M6064 8 00:30:57
294 737 DIEGO RODRIGUES FERREIRA M 28 M2529 43 MBH RUNNING 00:30:57
295 1143 EMERSON RIBEIRO ALVES M 22 M2024 57 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:30:58
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296 55 MARCELO ANTONIO PALHARES 
PERDOMO

M 51 M5054 18 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:30:59

297 1559 ENZO EDUARDO PONGELUPPE M 16 M1519 38 00:30:59
298 2514 GABRIEL ASAFE R OLIVEIRA M 16 M1519 39 00:31:00
299 327 MATHEUS BARBOSA M 19 M1519 40 EQUIPE CORRE E 

GOLE/INDIVIDUAL
00:31:01

300 2222 WELINGTON VIEIRA OLIVEIRA M 43 M4044 44 00:31:03
301 2442 LUIZ FELIPE MACIEL DE SALES M 41 M4044 45 00:31:04
302 725 HENRIQUE FERREIRA M 26 M2529 44 LULUZINHAS 

RUNNING
00:31:04

303 726 HEITOR MARTINS M 5 M0014 7 LULUZINHAS 
RUNNING

00:31:04

304 2233 SEBASTIAO ALVES DOS REIS M 48 M4549 25 00:31:05
305 2265 MARCOS MADALENA M 50 M5054 19 00:31:05
306 38 CLIVER PEREIRA COSTA JUNIOR M 15 M1519 41 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:31:07
307 602 JOSE CARLOS DE ALMEIDA IZABEL M 58 M5559 10 FENIX RUNNERS BH 

INDIVIDUAL
00:31:08

308 41 PIETRO HENRIQUE GOMES BATISTA M 13 M0014 8 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:31:09
309 2845 PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS DOS 

SANTOS
M 20 M2024 58 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:31:09

310 2260 DIOGO LEONARDO CRUZ DOS SANTOS M 23 M2024 59 00:31:11
311 2375 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO ALVES 

GANDRA
M 24 M2024 60 00:31:11

312 1549 MARCONDES BARBOSA GOMES M 48 M4549 26 00:31:12
313 2074 JOSE ANTONIO DA COSTA M 52 M5054 20 00:31:13
314 1929 ALCIDES COSTA M 58 M5559 11 00:31:13
315 1902 PHABLLO GONCALVES M 35 M3539 29 00:31:13
316 749 JHONY MULLER GORDIANO ARISTIDES 

MADUREIRA
M 21 M2024 61 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:31:17

317 1656 GUILHERME SANTOS DA SILVA M 19 M1519 42 00:31:19
318 834 JHEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOLINO M 40 M4044 46 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:31:21

319 6 LEANDRO LIMA M 37 M3539 30 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:31:21
320 1836 RIAN RODRIGUES ALVES M 19 M1519 43 00:31:21
321 2347 DEIVISON AMBROSIO PAULINO M 48 M4549 27 00:31:23
322 1499 JOSE EUSTAQUIO NOGUEIRA 

GUIMARAES
M 68 M6569 2 00:31:23

323 1917 RAYAN SIQUEIRA AIALA M 32 M3034 20 00:31:25
324 1424 VALTER RANDI M 57 M5559 12 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

DRICA SEPARADO
00:31:26

325 2051 FLAVIO ALVES MOREIRA M 60 M6064 9 00:31:29
326 741 FABRICIO DOMINGUES ANDRE M 37 M3539 31 MBH RUNNING 00:31:29
327 115 RYAN ABEL DE CASTRO SOUSA M 16 M1519 44 ASSESSORIA RR 00:31:29
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328 1125 GEOVANI ALEX MOREIRA REZENDE M 22 M2024 62 RUNNERS PASSO 
LARGO

00:31:30

329 2010 WLADIMIR FERNANDES MAIA M 42 M4044 47 00:31:31
330 2154 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS M 52 M5054 21 00:31:35
331 1163 LUAN DOS SANTOS SOUZA M 33 M3034 21 SOUL RUNNERS 00:31:37
332 108 PEDRO THIAGO DA SILVA RAMOS M 24 M2024 63 ASSESSORIA RR 00:31:37
333 2532 THALES HUMBERTO DE SOUZA M 37 M3539 32 00:31:37
334 1162 ITALO GABRIEL DA CRUZ MARTINS M 0 M0014 9 SOUL RUNNERS 00:31:37
335 363 CARLOS ROBERTO SOUSA TEIXEIRA M 44 M4044 48 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:31:39

336 807 ERICK DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS M 19 M1519 45 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:31:39

337 2528 ALEX VAMBERTO FELIPE DA COSTA M 24 M2024 64 00:31:41
338 1316 WESLEI CARVALHO RODRIGUES M 34 M3034 22 VO2 00:31:41
339 2355 ODILON COUTO M 28 M2529 45 00:31:41
340 274 KADMYELL SOUZA M 24 M2024 65 DS RUNNERS 00:31:42
341 2529 RODRIGO SILVA TEIXEIRA M 39 M3539 33 00:31:42
342 338 GABRIEL VINICIUS OLIVEIRA M 25 M2529 46 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:31:44
343 1976 VICTOR SIQUEIRA SANTOS M 29 M2529 47 00:31:45
344 2231 RAFAEL PONCINELLI CAMPOLINA M 27 M2529 48 00:31:47
345 239 JOSIMAR FERNANDES M 48 M4549 28 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:31:55
346 2220 WEVERTON OLIVEIRA M 22 M2024 66 00:31:55
347 441 YURI VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA 

FRANQUILIM
M 24 M2024 67 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:31:59

348 228 LYDSON SILVA M 35 M3539 34 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:32:00
349 1573 LEVI MORENO BARBOSA M 21 M2024 68 00:32:00
350 2593 ADELSON ALVES PEREIRA BARBOSA M 35 M3539 35 00:32:05
351 1580 YARA MONICA DA SILVA PIRONE 

DELVIVO
M 29 M2529 49 00:32:05

352 838 JULIO CESAR RODRIGUES M 41 M4044 49 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:32:05

353 2560 LEONARDO AVELINO FAGUNDES DA 
CRUZ

M 28 M2529 50 00:32:06

354 3334 MARCOS PAULO ALMEIDA ARAUJO M 20 M2024 69 00:32:08
355 1245 RAFAEL FERNANDO RODRIGUES DE FARI M 29 M2529 51 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:32:08
356 651 MAURICIO JACINTO COSTA M 52 M5054 22 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:32:09
357 2628 GABRIEL PINHEIRO GARCIA M 22 M2024 70 00:32:10
358 263 TIAGO ASSIS M 38 M3539 36 CORRERIA 00:32:10
359 1409 VALDINEI MARQUES M 42 M4044 50 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:32:11

360 2520 ERICK DE PINHO MAGALHAES M 19 M1519 46 00:32:12
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361 1127 EDUARDO BANDEIRA M 19 M1519 47 RUNNERS PASSO 
LARGO

00:32:12

362 1708 LUIZ FERNANDO VILACA DA CRUZ M 35 M3539 37 00:32:12
363 3431 GABRIEL DE SOUZA BARBOSA M 22 M2024 71 00:32:14
364 83 WESLEY H BATISTA DA SILVA CORREA M 35 M3539 38 ASSESSORIA RR 00:32:15
365 1623 FELLIPE CORREIA MACIEL M 34 M3034 23 00:32:15
366 2827 BRUNO PERUZZO M 38 M3539 39 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:32:16

367 2022 LUIZ CARLOS PINHO VIEIRA M 60 M6064 10 00:32:16
368 1126 CAIO RIBEIRO M 24 M2024 72 RUNNERS PASSO 

LARGO
00:32:16

369 1562 FELIPE CAMPOS GAVA M 32 M3034 24 00:32:17
370 1800 GUSTAVO ALVES FRANCO M 27 M2529 52 00:32:18
371 1100 LEANDRO M 35 M3539 40 RUM RUNNERS 00:32:19
372 1601 DANIEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 27 M2529 53 00:32:21
373 1124 JEFERSON DOUGLAS M 28 M2529 54 RUNNERS PASSO 

LARGO
00:32:22

374 2578 VINICIUS ELIAS DA SILVA M 21 M2024 73 00:32:22
375 2036 DANIEL FERNANDES ALVES M 52 M5054 23 00:32:22
376 74 LUCAS AGEU M 25 M2529 55 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:32:23
377 2852 THIAGO BONINO M 27 M2529 56 LEO SOUTO 00:32:24
378 836 JOSE CARLOS M 48 M4549 29 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:32:25

379 133 WALISTON LUIZ M 39 M3539 41 ASSESSORIA RR 00:32:25
380 1962 ELEX SANDRO FERREIRA LOPES M 48 M4549 30 00:32:26
381 1583 GABRIEL LUIZ SILVA ESPIRITO SANTO M 19 M1519 48 00:32:26
382 923 DANIEL MARTINS VIANA DE ALMEIDA M 23 M2024 74 MR/BAYLER 

SEPARADO 
00:32:26

383 2419 KEVIN LUIZ SANTOS ARRUDA M 22 M2024 75 00:32:27
384 2569 FELLIPE AUGUSTO FERNANDES DE 

CARVALHO
M 31 M3034 25 00:32:28

385 2142 RENATO GERALDO SOARES M 51 M5054 24 00:32:29
386 919 HERNANE HENRIQUE SILVA M 31 M3034 26 MR/BAYLER 

SEPARADO 
00:32:34

387 2542 GABRIEL MAGALHAES LIMA DE 
ALMEIDA

M 27 M2529 57 00:32:35

388 2698 JHUAN ADRIAN DE OLIVEIRA NOGOEIRA M 18 M1519 49 00:32:36
389 2416 LUCAS RIBEIRO XAVIER M 19 M1519 50 00:32:36
390 2575 ERIC NELSON MOREIRA PAES M 29 M2529 58 00:32:37
391 1604 GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 

CAMPOS
M 21 M2024 76 00:32:38

392 2591 WEVERTON NUNES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M3539 42 00:32:44
393 1746 LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA DOS SANTOS M 45 M4549 31 00:32:45
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394 2161 DAVIDSON MARCIO DE CARVALHO M 55 M5559 13 00:32:46
395 1027 PEDRO HENRIQUE RUFINO SETIMO M 33 M3034 27 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
00:32:47

396 883 PETERSON GUILHERME BISPO M 34 M3034 28 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:32:47

397 1763 ANDRE VICTAL PACHECO M 20 M2024 77 00:32:48
398 2203 LEONARDO AUGUSTO XAVIER ZANINI M 52 M5054 25 00:32:48
399 1436 MULLER RODRIGUES DE FREITAS M 33 M3034 29 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

SEPARADO 1
00:32:50

400 1990 GLAUBER DOS SANTOS CHAGAS M 43 M4044 51 00:32:51
401 2422 JOHNATAN ROCHA MENDES M 23 M2024 78 00:32:51
402 2124 FABIANO MARCOS EVANGELISTA M 50 M5054 26 00:32:52
403 2025 JOSE HUMBERTO CRUVINEL RESENDE 

JUNIOR
M 46 M4549 32 00:32:52

404 909 WELLINGTON SOARES RAMOS PROFETE M 20 M2024 79 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:32:53

405 993 BERNARDO ALVES M 8 M0014 10 NOVA LIMA CORRE 00:32:53
406 2666 MARCOS WANDER SILVA GOMES M 30 M3034 30 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

SEPARADO 1
00:32:53

407 425 THIAGO HENRIQUES NUNES M 36 M3539 43 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:32:55

408 2435 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS M 24 M2024 80 00:32:55
409 1528 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA SOUZA SILVA M 19 M1519 51 00:32:55
410 2226 PETERSON MONTEIRO PEREIRA M 50 M5054 27 00:32:56
411 1116 JOEL ARAUJO M 37 M3539 44 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:32:56
412 1987 WANDERSON TAITI INOUE M 49 M4549 33 00:32:58
413 289 RODRIGO PEREIRA M 46 M4549 34 DS RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL 
00:33:00

414 2302 CAUA CHAVES DE CASTRO M 14 M0014 11 00:33:00
415 105 ARTHUR VALENTIM FERREIRA DOS 

ANJOS
M 35 M3539 45 ASSESSORIA RR 00:33:00

416 2250 GLEUDSON PEREIRA MARTINS M 46 M4549 35 00:33:01
417 1540 GILSON NORONHA FILHO M 56 M5559 14 00:33:03
418 137 GILCIANO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA M 53 M5054 28 ASSESSORIA RR 00:33:03
419 1755 DANILO NEMESIO DE BARROS FILHO M 39 M3539 46 00:33:04
420 1553 JOSE LUIZ FLORIDO ANDRADE M 36 M3539 47 00:33:04
421 546 DANIEL REIS DA SILVA M 26 M2529 59 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:33:05

422 2166 GESENILDO CELESTINO DUTRA M 42 M4044 52 00:33:06
423 2341 MARCOS EDVAR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 19 M1519 52 00:33:06
424 266 RAUL LIMA M 39 M3539 48 CORRERIA 00:33:08
425 1014 BRUNO VINICIUS MACHADO NUNES M 28 M2529 60 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:09
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426 667 PEDRO MAGNATA M 30 M3034 31 LEO SOUTO 00:33:09
427 2333 SERGIO SILVESTRE NUNES DE ALMEIDA M 19 M1519 53 00:33:10
428 983 WANDERLUCIO ALVES M 54 M5054 29 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:10

429 1749 BRUNO TEIXEIRA COST M 26 M2529 61 00:33:12
430 1477 JOAO VICTOR LIMA SANTOS M 30 M3034 32 00:33:12
431 1422 EDIOGO RIBEIRO FERREIRA M 25 M2529 62 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

DRICA INDIVIDUAL
00:33:12

432 114 HEITOR DE PAULA OLIVEIRA M 36 M3539 49 ASSESSORIA RR 00:33:14
433 2577 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE JESUS GOMES M 28 M2529 63 00:33:14
434 1769 ARTHUR VITOR DE ARAUJO M 17 M1519 54 00:33:15
435 903 THIAGO MARCOS ALONSO M 40 M4044 53 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:15

436 1310 RONE ALEIXO M 47 M4549 36 VO2 00:33:16
437 2200 DAVIDSON MECHETTI PEREIRA M 49 M4549 37 00:33:17
438 2063 WILSON ALVES PINHEIRO M 54 M5054 30 00:33:19
439 2136 MARLON HENRIQUE DA SILVA FELIX M 23 M2024 81 00:33:19
440 767 ALEX RAMOS MARTINS M 50 M5054 31 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:20

441 1843 GABRIEL ASSIS MARTINS M 28 M2529 64 00:33:20
442 2049 FELIPE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 65 00:33:21
443 794 DANIEL ALVES AVELINO DA SILVA M 31 M3034 33 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:21

444 2404 MARCOS AURELIO FELICIANO M 53 M5054 32 00:33:22
445 1980 RONALDO CHARLEY BARBOSA VIEIRA M 47 M4549 38 00:33:23
446 2346 ANDRE LEONEL BORGES VIEIRA M 38 M3539 50 00:33:23
447 2221 GUSTAVO DOS ANJOS VIEIRA M 22 M2024 82 00:33:24
448 1593 LEANDRO SILVA ROCHA M 21 M2024 83 00:33:24
449 2211 ARTHUR REZENDE MARTINS M 28 M2529 66 00:33:25
450 671 REINALDO BRITO M 47 M4549 39 LEO SOUTO 00:33:28
451 1807 BERNARDO CARVALHO GUERRA 

MARTINS DA COSTA
M 21 M2024 84 00:33:28

452 2240 JULIO CESAR PEREIRA MACIEL M 32 M3034 34 00:33:30
453 2118 ERNANE JOSE PRADO M 49 M4549 40 00:33:31
454 3317 CAUA DA SILVA MARTINS M 20 M2024 85 00:33:33
455 743 ADELSON RODRIGUES M 0 M0014 12 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:33:35

456 1924 CARLOS HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA M 34 M3034 35 00:33:40
457 2449 MARCOS TULIO MARTINS SILVA M 21 M2024 86 00:33:41
458 535 AESTEM NILSON PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA M 30 M3034 36 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:33:41

459 2174 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA M 50 M5054 33 00:33:42
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460 1326 ROBERTO SULLIVAN M 49 M4549 41 FOMINHAS RUNNERS
(INDIVIDUAL)

00:33:43

461 2610 FELIPE SOUZA NASCIMENTO M 31 M3034 37 00:33:46
462 761 RONY DE OLIVEIRA M 0 M0014 13 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:33:46

463 681 JOAO BICALHO M 30 M3034 38 LEO SOUTO 00:33:47
464 2209 PAULO VAGNER MOREIRA DA COSTA M 47 M4549 42 00:33:48
465 853 LUIZ CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 54 M5054 34 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:50

466 891 RICARDO HONORIO M 44 M4044 54 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:33:52

467 474 GUILHERME DE MOURA SILVA M 20 M2024 87 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:33:52

468 2212 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE VIEIRA PAIVA M 20 M2024 88 00:33:53
469 2358 CLEITON COSTA REIS M 37 M3539 51 00:33:53
470 569 JULIO CESAR ALVES M 48 M4549 43 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:33:53

471 431 ALISSON DIAS DA SILVA M 33 M3034 39 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:33:54

472 2503 MARIO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DA SILVA M 55 M5559 15 00:33:54
473 426 LEANDRO FERNANDES SAMPAIO M 33 M3034 40 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:33:54

474 37 UMBERTO NEVES JUNIOR M 38 M3539 52 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:33:56
475 848 LINCOLN DE ANDRADE M 76 M7579 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:33:58

476 590 WANDERSON LUIZ MARTINS MAIMERE M 49 M4549 44 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

00:33:58

477 2702 MATEUS SIMAO CALDAS M 31 M3034 41 00:33:58
478 2606 APOENNO RODRIGUES M 35 M3539 53 00:33:59
479 2420 WARLEI CRISTIANO RODRIGUES M 45 M4549 45 00:34:00
480 1128 LUCAS MARCAL M 24 M2024 89 RUNNERS PASSO 

LARGO
00:34:00

481 520 LUIZ CARLOS DE SOUZA LOPES M 50 M5054 35 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA
DO

00:34:01

482 477 SERGIO DANIEL M 62 M6064 11 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:34:02

483 1696 SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO M 29 M2529 67 00:34:03
484 1841 RAMON FERREIRA DO NASCIMNETO 

SILVA
M 34 M3034 42 00:34:03

485 2540 ELIAS LUCIO CHAGAS M 40 M4044 55 00:34:04
486 538 ANTONIO LUIZ ALVES M 70 M7074 1 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:34:06

487 2094 EDUARDO GLEISON GONCALVES 
AMARAL

M 45 M4549 46 00:34:07
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488 1279 GABRIEL FORTUNATO M 23 M2024 90 VO2 00:34:10
489 1759 NATAN MENDES SILVA M 19 M1519 55 00:34:12
490 2288 FELIPE RODRIGUES COSTA M 32 M3034 43 00:34:13
491 777 ANTONIO SERGIO NEVES DE ALMEIDA M 60 M6064 12 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:34:13

492 1168 BRUNO FERREIRA PITZER M 31 M3034 44 SOUL RUNNERS 00:34:14
493 1522 ENDER MARTINS FONTOURA M 47 M4549 47 00:34:14
494 2607 JOAO VICTOR M 24 M2024 91 00:34:14
495 856 MARCIO VINICIO GOMES PEREIRA M 54 M5054 36 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:34:14

496 1334 AMANDA BOTELHO M 16 M1519 56 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:34:15

497 855 MARCIO RODRIGUES BANDEIRA M 53 M5054 37 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:34:17

498 1703 ANDRE BATISTA SILVA M 19 M1519 57 00:34:18
499 1564 DAVID KEVIN ROCHA GOMES M 23 M2024 92 00:34:18
500 2431 BRUNO CESAR GOMES E SILVA M 47 M4549 48 00:34:19
501 2590 YAGO RODRIGUES M 33 M3034 45 00:34:19
502 995 DANIEL RODRIGO PIRES M 44 M4044 56 NOVA LIMA CORRE 00:34:21
503 286 SERGIO SANTOS M 28 M2529 68 DS RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL 
00:34:24

504 916 CASSIANO COSTA LEAL M 40 M4044 57 MR/BAYLER 
SEPARADO 

00:34:25

505 1032 FILIPE ADALBERTO GOMES M 32 M3034 46 OS BRABOS RUNNERS 00:34:26
506 222 ROBINHO FERREIRA M 48 M4549 49 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:34:26
507 416 TIAGO LUCIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 41 M4044 58 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:34:27

508 2088 RAFAEL TEIXEIRA DA SILVA M 34 M3034 47 00:34:27
509 181 JOAO VICTOR SALDANHA DE MIRANDA M 23 M2024 93 BETIM RUNNERS 00:34:28
510 193 MATHEUS FILIPE MENDES GOMES M 24 M2024 94 BETIM RUNNERS 00:34:29
511 2530 BRENO MILLER SALES SILVA M 26 M2529 69 00:34:33
512 2360 RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO M 21 M2024 95 00:34:34
513 1078 MARCOS VINICIUS SOEIRO M 50 M5054 38 REBEL RUNNERS 00:34:34
514 1788 DENNYS VOLPE JUNQUEIRA M 45 M4549 50 00:34:35
515 1141 WELITON MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2529 70 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:34:35
516 1080 FELIPE MENDES SOEIRO M 16 M1519 58 REBEL RUNNERS 00:34:36
517 406 PAULO SERGIO AVELINO M 54 M5054 39 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:34:36

518 1741 PEDRO ARTHUR DOS SANTOS M 21 M2024 96 00:34:39
519 2867 SAMUEL SALOMAO M 24 M2024 97 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:34:40
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520 2866 MARCOS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO DIAS M 24 M2024 98 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
ESPACO

00:34:40

521 405 PAULO MOISES DE SOUZA MACEDO M 48 M4549 51 EQUIPE CQC - 
CERVEJEIROS QUE 

CORREM

00:34:42

522 452 JEFTE SANTOS M 34 M3034 48 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:34:43

523 1030 ATHOS JUNIO ABDIAS DE SANTANA M 26 M2529 71 OS BRABOS RUNNERS 00:34:44
524 1661 DANIEL PEREIRA RABELO M 19 M1519 59 00:34:45
525 1571 MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA M 57 M5559 16 00:34:45
526 2723 EMERSON HENRIQUE GUIMARAES M 37 M3539 54 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:34:46
527 2284 WALDEIR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 66 M6569 3 00:34:49
528 1595 JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA M 35 M3539 55 00:34:57
529 1969 MARLON REGIS DE PAIVA M 30 M3034 49 00:34:57
530 1768 AILTON FERREIRA CAETANO M 39 M3539 56 00:35:02
531 1857 DIEGO HENRIQUE CONRADO FARIA M 20 M2024 99 00:35:02
532 1669 MARCIO MARQUES OLIVEIRA M 52 M5054 40 00:35:02
533 138 PAULO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA M 26 M2529 72 ASSESSORIA RR 00:35:02
534 378 GIOVANNI ROCHA M 35 M3539 57 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:35:03

535 1619 PAULO VYKTOR GOMES DOS SANTOS 
TEIXEIRA

M 31 M3034 50 00:35:06

536 938 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 48 M4549 52 4 RUNNERS 
SEPARADO

00:35:06

537 1774 GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE SOUSA COSTA M 22 M2024 100 00:35:08
538 1809 FELIPE BATISTA SILVA M 19 M1519 60 00:35:08
539 2089 JOAO PAULO BALDUINO M 29 M2529 73 00:35:09
540 1691 RYAN HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS M 19 M1519 61 00:35:10
541 1863 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 14 00:35:16
542 155 EZEQUIEL DA SILVA GUEDES M 23 M2024 101 ASSESSORIA RR 00:35:16
543 1688 ANDRE ANTONIO DE AVILA M 50 M5054 41 00:35:16
544 1789 THIAGO BATISTA SILVA M 19 M1519 62 00:35:17
545 1437 EDUARDO GILBERT DE JESUS PEREIRA M 30 M3034 51 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

SEPARADO 2
00:35:17

546 1986 KALEU HENRIQUE M 28 M2529 74 00:35:18
547 285 LUCAS NASSER M 26 M2529 75 DS RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL 
00:35:22

548 1048 SAMUEL HERMOSILLA M 35 M3539 58 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:35:24
549 1945 LEONARDO TEIXEIRA SOARES M 58 M5559 17 00:35:28
550 1511 CLEINIS DE ALVARENGA MAFRA JUNIOR M 61 M6064 13 00:35:28
551 2466 DEIVERSON AUGUSTO ROSA DA SILVA M 47 M4549 53 00:35:29
552 1575 IGOR VIEIRA DA SILVA M 19 M1519 63 00:35:31
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553 235 LUCAS DIEGO M 32 M3034 52 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:35:31
554 82 LUCIO MARCOS DA SILVA M 50 M5054 42 ASSESSORIA RR 00:35:32
555 1860 GEN FRUCTUOSO M 0 M0014 15 00:35:38
556 1504 JOSE CARLOS DA COSTA M 47 M4549 54 00:35:42
557 1977 GABRIEL FELIX RAMOS M 18 M1519 64 00:35:43
558 1716 DAVIDSON TOLEDO MAXIMO M 46 M4549 55 00:35:43
559 2430 MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA MONTEIRO M 38 M3539 59 00:35:44
560 187 LEANDRO SABINO M 42 M4044 59 BETIM RUNNERS 00:35:44
561 2772 MARIO SANTOS M 25 M2529 76 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:35:48
562 1492 JOSE HENRIQUE RIGHI RODRIGUES M 57 M5559 18 00:35:48
563 2120 JOSE MARIA DOS SANTOS M 49 M4549 56 00:35:51
564 421 WALCIR SCHELEGER M 50 M5054 43 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:35:52

565 2146 SAMUEL FERNANDO SILVA DE SA 
NOGUEIRA

M 61 M6064 14 00:35:52

566 2548 HARLEY ANDSON SILVA OLIVEIRA M 45 M4549 57 00:35:54
567 1519 ALEX SOUZA DA SILVA M 40 M4044 60 00:35:55
568 2470 ELVIS JHONE CARDOSO DE SOUZA M 35 M3539 60 00:35:55
569 706 CHIRLEY VALADARES DE MELO M 67 M6569 4 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:35:56
570 387 KEVYN SILVA M 19 M1519 65 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:35:57

571 1805 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA CARDOSO M 22 M2024 102 00:35:58
572 1856 GUSTAVO VIEIRA REZENDE DE SOUZA M 33 M3034 53 00:36:00
573 29 ROBSON LUIZ NEVES M 40 M4044 61 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:36:01
574 420 WALACE SOUZA M 29 M2529 77 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:36:02

575 415 TALISSON JUNIO SILVA DE SOUZA M 31 M3034 54 EQUIPE CQC - 
CERVEJEIROS QUE 

CORREM

00:36:03

576 2966 HUDSON DINIZ M 35 M3539 61 RUM RUNNERS 00:36:04
577 444 YURI GABRIEL PERREIRA DE MOURA M 13 M0014 16 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:36:04

578 1647 JULIO CESAR TEODORO MANOEL M 29 M2529 78 00:36:05
579 2377 IGOR AUGUSTO ABREU FERREIRA M 27 M2529 79 00:36:06
580 2407 RODRIGO STEFANO DA SILVA TAVARES 

GOMES
M 19 M1519 66 00:36:08

581 1140 MAURICIO FERREIRA MARTINS M 49 M4549 58 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:36:08
582 2477 FRANCISCO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA M 59 M5559 19 00:36:08
583 54 RAFAEL ALVES PALHARES PERDOMO M 24 M2024 103 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:36:10
584 2559 THIAGO VENANCIO SANTIAGO M 33 M3034 55 00:36:11
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585 2039 WELSON LUIZ BASTOS PINTO M 60 M6064 15 00:36:12
586 106 MICHAEL JOHNATAN RODRIGUES M 27 M2529 80 ASSESSORIA RR 00:36:12
587 2543 RODRIGO ROBERTO REIS M 47 M4549 59 00:36:15
588 558 FLAVIO CESAR PEREIRA RIBEIRO M 43 M4044 62 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:36:16

589 1978 MATHEUS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 
CARNEIRO

M 19 M1519 67 00:36:19

590 2604 JULIANO OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 62 00:36:20
591 979 WENDERSON RAFAEL ALMEIDA SILVA M 25 M2529 81 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:36:20

592 1241 LEONARDO EUSTAQUIO DE CARVALHO M 44 M4044 63 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:36:21
593 574 MICHAEL DOUGLAS M 32 M3034 56 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:36:22

594 2541 BRUNO BERNARD SALES SILVA M 26 M2529 82 00:36:22
595 823 HELBERT JUNIO DA SILVA M 40 M4044 64 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:36:22

596 670 MOIZES MONTEIRO M 50 M5054 44 LEO SOUTO 00:36:23
597 2413 PEDRO REZENDE DE CASTRO M 15 M1519 68 00:36:24
598 1974 REINALDO DOS SANTOS SOARES M 45 M4549 60 00:36:24
599 2273 VICTOR HUGO RIBEIRO DE SAO JOSE M 27 M2529 83 00:36:25
600 1831 CONRADO FRANKLIN SILVA M 36 M3539 63 00:36:27
601 1837 CARLOS DANIEL NEVES RODRIGUES M 19 M1519 69 00:36:28
602 1715 FRANCISCO MARIA DA SILVA M 67 M6569 5 00:36:29
603 3172 MIGUEL RIBEIRO ANDRADE M 11 M0014 17 00:36:29
604 19 GILVAN JOAQUIM DE LIMA M 49 M4549 61 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:36:31
605 423 ADILSON MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS M 54 M5054 45 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:36:33

606 1400 SHIRLEY CARLA DA SILVA M 18 M1519 70 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:36:35

607 290 JULIO FINAMORE M 27 M2529 84 ELITE RUN 00:36:36
608 2352 KAIO CESAR AGUIAR ARAUJO M 19 M1519 71 00:36:36
609 877 NICACIO JUNIO DA SILVA M 18 M1519 72 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:36:39

610 2351 JOAO PEDRO FERREIRA PRATES M 19 M1519 73 00:36:39
611 965 ERALDO AUGUSTO CIPRIANO DE 

CAMPOS
M 52 M5054 46 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:36:40

612 2230 PAULO SERGIO CHAGAS M 35 M3539 64 00:36:42
613 1175 CAUA DE OLIVEIRA MARCOS MELO M 18 M1519 74 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:36:42
614 715 RICARDO MONTENEGRO CAMPOS M 65 M6569 6 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:36:46
615 2189 MURILLO EVANDRO DE ANDRADE M 48 M4549 62 00:36:47
616 291 WESLEY SARDINHA M 40 M4044 65 ELITE RUN 00:36:47
617 1047 GUSTAVO LIMA M 36 M3539 65 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE 00:36:49
618 224 FERNANDO HENRIQUE M 32 M3034 57 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:36:49
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619 2500 GUSTAVO ALBERGARIA DE MAGALHAES M 47 M4549 63 00:36:51
620 1677 LUIZ FILIPE FERNANDES SOUZA M 24 M2024 104 00:36:51
621 1084 IGAL ALOM PINHEIRO DA SILVA M 53 M5054 47 RESILIENCE RUN 00:36:53
622 2652 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DUARTE M 44 M4044 66 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:36:53
623 2552 WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS M 59 M5559 20 00:36:55
624 655 WILLIAM RODRIGUES M 53 M5054 48 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:36:55
625 835 JOAO REZENDE M 27 M2529 85 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:36:56

626 1884 VITOR JUNIO CHAVES SILVEIRA M 0 M0014 18 00:36:59
627 1566 EDNARDO DE SOUZA BARBOSA M 29 M2529 86 00:36:59
628 1737 RONALDO DIAS VALERIO M 47 M4549 64 00:36:59
629 188 LUCAS ALVES M 23 M2024 105 BETIM RUNNERS 00:37:00
630 2594 JHONATA M 25 M2529 87 00:37:00
631 1458 ITAMAR PARREIRAS BORGES JUNIOR M 45 M4549 65 00:37:00
632 914 SIDNEI CORREA JUNIOR M 35 M3539 66 MR/BAYLER -

INDIVIDUAL 
00:37:00

633 2437 FELLIPE LUCAS SANTOS M 21 M2024 106 00:37:01
634 1034 OSNI JUNIO ABDIAS DE SANTANA M 35 M3539 67 OS BRABOS RUNNERS 00:37:03
635 1999 LUCAS CARVALHO PERES M 21 M2024 107 00:37:03
636 2237 SERGIO ZANINI GAUDERETO JUNIOR M 26 M2529 88 00:37:09
637 1866 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 19 00:37:13
638 1445 TOMAS MORAES CARVALHAES 

CARABETTI
M 0 M0014 20 00:37:15

639 1973 LUIS HENRIQUE VASCONCELOS DA 
SILVA LETRA

M 37 M3539 68 00:37:15

640 2084 GABRIEL ROSSINI ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA M 25 M2529 89 00:37:17
641 2637 PAULO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 32 M3034 58 00:37:19
642 514 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS M 32 M3034 59 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA

DO
00:37:21

643 566 JONATAN DA SILVA CRUZ M 30 M3034 60 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

00:37:22

644 2126 JOSE BRAGA DA SILVA M 45 M4549 66 00:37:22
645 2734 IVO ANTONIO M 77 M7579 2 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:37:25
646 1093 JONATHAN ABREU M 35 M3539 69 RUM RUNNERS 00:37:28
647 1817 GUSTAVO FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA M 25 M2529 90 00:37:30
648 333 ANTONIO GERALDO ALVEZ QUEIROZ M 45 M4549 67 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:37:32
649 142 RENAN DE CASTRO ALVES FERREIRA M 39 M3539 70 ASSESSORIA RR 00:37:32
650 1235 HENIO JUNIOR DA SILVA M 37 M3539 71 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:37:34
651 131 GUSTAVO MARQUES M 39 M3539 72 ASSESSORIA RR 00:37:35
652 2551 DIEGO JOSE SILVA M 31 M3034 61 00:37:36
653 1996 LEANDRO CARMO BRAGA M 43 M4044 67 00:37:36
654 2066 JOHN ELISON FREITAS LIMA VIEIRA M 35 M3539 73 00:37:38
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655 2054 LUIZ CARLOS BAVOSI CAMPOS M 62 M6064 16 00:37:39
656 1594 MIKHAEL PAZ ANDRADE NAVARRO M 21 M2024 108 00:37:39
657 2595 ADRIANO DA CONCEICAO VIEIRA M 43 M4044 68 00:37:40
658 1351 DULCILENE FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M 48 M4549 68 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:37:41

659 1824 IGOR OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 91 00:37:41
660 2682 BRENO SIGMARINGA NASCIMENTO M 52 M5054 49 00:37:45
661 3041 GABRIEL JONATAN SENA M 39 M3539 74 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:37:49

662 2148 EDUARDO ALVES M 17 M1519 75 00:37:50
663 2168 VALDINEI COSTA M 48 M4549 69 00:37:50
664 985 MARQUES FIGUEIREDO COUTO M 23 M2024 109 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:37:51

665 1539 ANTONIO ARAUJO M 40 M4044 69 00:37:52
666 2605 ARTHUR SMITH VALENTINO M 19 M1519 76 00:37:53
667 1893 RAPHAEL AUGUSTO FERREIRA DINIZ M 19 M1519 77 00:37:53
668 2158 VITOR FILIPE SILVA MENDES M 40 M4044 70 00:37:53
669 509 THIAGO PEREIRA M 39 M3539 75 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA

DO
00:37:55

670 2177 RENATA COSTA LEITE GONZAGA M 37 M3539 76 00:37:55
671 1475 MATHEUS ALVES MARTINS M 22 M2024 110 00:37:58
672 1057 LUCIANO ALVES DE PAULA M 50 M5054 50 PELOTAO 77 00:37:59
673 1596 MAYCON AUGUSTO PEREIRA M 21 M2024 111 00:38:00
674 2376 CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA M 42 M4044 71 00:38:01
675 2471 DALBERTY SOUSA M 34 M3034 62 00:38:01
676 759 RAMON HENRIQUE LIMA M 29 M2529 92 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:38:02

677 243 MARCO ALMEIDA M 45 M4549 70 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:38:02
678 1592 MATEUS FLORENCIO DE SOUZA M 21 M2024 112 00:38:03
679 1055 ARTHUR CARNEIRO DA SILVA M 15 M1519 78 PELOTAO 77 00:38:03
680 1173 ALVARO GUILHERME COSTA FERREIRA M 48 M4549 71 SPARTANS RUNNERS 00:38:03
681 1617 BRUNO GOMES MITTERHOFER DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 28 M2529 93 00:38:03

682 1376 JUSSARA POLIANA MIRANDA VIEIRA M 20 M2024 113 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:38:04

683 801 EDER JUNIOR FERREIRA M 42 M4044 72 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:38:04

684 2393 RENATO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 64 M6064 17 00:38:07
685 140 ELI JUNIOR M 45 M4549 72 ASSESSORIA RR 00:38:08
686 1479 PAULO SAMUEL ASSIS MURTA 

ANDRADE
M 14 M0014 21 00:38:08

687 1812 MATHEUS GONCALVES DE ASSIS M 24 M2024 114 00:38:09
688 1137 MAXIMILIAN CARDOSO M 38 M3539 77 SARZEDO RUNNERS 00:38:10
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689 73 KESLEY BELICIO PEREIRA M 24 M2024 115 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:38:13
690 2456 PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO M 25 M2529 94 00:38:14
691 607 WENES FRANK TOME NASCIMENTO DE 

JESUS
M 25 M2529 95 FENIX RUNNERS BH 

INDIVIDUAL
00:38:14

692 2553 DECIO CARLOS SILVA M 61 M6064 18 00:38:14
693 1003 SANDER PEREIRA LIMA M 36 M3539 78 NUCORRE-BH 00:38:14
694 1654 MICHEL FELIPE CRUZ DUARTE M 23 M2024 116 00:38:15
695 2533 TARGRETH MATEUS PEREIRA SILVA M 32 M3034 63 00:38:15
696 2724 ERICK GUIMARAES MARTINS M 20 M2024 117 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:38:17
697 1943 MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO M 18 M1519 79 00:38:22
698 2160 LUCAS GABRIEL PIRES CAMPOS M 20 M2024 118 00:38:23
699 1908 DOUGLAS MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 96 00:38:23
700 2165 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA MAFRA DE ASSIS M 22 M2024 119 00:38:26
701 2623 EUDES JOSE MOREIRA M 60 M6064 19 00:38:27
702 23 PAULO AUGUSTO M 32 M3034 64 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:38:27
703 482 THERIS RAWLISON ALVARENGA CRUZ M 53 M5054 51 MOVI-MENTE 00:38:28
704 2134 NELIMAR SIDNEI FELIX M 49 M4549 73 00:38:30
705 1352 EDNEIA FATIMA DE PAULA M 45 M4549 74 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:38:31

706 1548 TADEU JORDAO BARRADAS M 47 M4549 75 00:38:32
707 321 JULIO CESAR CASTRO M 40 M4044 73 ELITE RUN 00:38:34
708 1166 HAROLDO ABREU M 25 M2529 97 SOUL RUNNERS 00:38:36
709 2382 WELLINGTON LUIZ GONCALVES 

AGENOR
M 49 M4549 76 00:38:37

710 1165 GABRIEL ABREU M 25 M2529 98 SOUL RUNNERS 00:38:40
711 2497 PAULINO PEREIRA DOS REIS M 54 M5054 52 00:38:40
712 2256 OLIMPIO LOPES FARIA M 66 M6569 7 00:38:41
713 2122 THIAGO TELES DOS SANTOS M 36 M3539 79 00:38:41
714 2655 YURI CAETANO M 22 M2024 120 UAI RUN 00:38:43
715 2170 JOSE MOREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 33 M3034 65 00:38:43
716 2223 CLEBER RODRIGUES DOS PASSOS M 47 M4549 77 00:38:44
717 287 HUGO PASSOS M 26 M2529 99 DS RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL 
00:38:46

718 1074 GILMAR DIAS DA COSTA M 44 M4044 74 PENARUA BH 
INDIVIDUAL

00:38:48

719 1859 BRAYAN TADEU FERNANDES BATISTA M 25 M2529 100 00:38:49
720 784 BRUNO CAMPOS MOREIRA M 36 M3539 80 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:38:52

721 2254 IVAN RODRIGUES SALLES M 49 M4549 78 00:38:52
722 1532 ROD STEIGER SILVESTRE M 55 M5559 21 00:38:56
723 44 BRENO SPARTICO CARVALHO 

MEDEIROS
M 30 M3034 66 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:38:57
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724 156 ELISSON ROSA DA SILVA M 54 M5054 53 ASSESSORIA RR 00:38:58
725 1791 DIEGO TADEU AREDES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M4044 75 00:38:59
726 892 RICARDO MIGUEL M 13 M0014 22 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:02

727 837 JOSE SILVANO MACEDO M 63 M6064 20 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:04

728 1111 ALEF GUIMEL M 30 M3034 67 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:39:04
729 2003 GUILHERME FERREIRA OLIVEIRA M 18 M1519 80 00:39:06
730 2269 WENDERSON MOREIRA DIAS DORNELAS M 22 M2024 121 00:39:07
731 2325 WELLINGTON DORNELAS M 49 M4549 79 00:39:10
732 2585 BRUNO RICARDO DA COSTA M 45 M4549 80 00:39:10
733 1335 ANA CAROLINA DE MEDEIROS M 56 M5559 22 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:10

734 184 JUAN HENRIQUE RUFINO CARVALHO M 23 M2024 122 BETIM RUNNERS 00:39:11
735 2004 DANILLO MOTA OLIVEIRA M 40 M4044 76 00:39:12
736 2133 ROSIMAR FERREIRA GOMES M 51 M5054 54 00:39:12
737 1232 EDMAR FERREIRA M 39 M3539 81 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:39:15
738 63 VICTOR MALTA  M 28 M2529 101 AF RUNNERS 00:39:16
739 365 CRISTIANO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 43 M4044 77 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:39:16

740 908 WELLINGTON HENRIQUE MONTEIRO 
DOS SANTOS

M 29 M2529 102 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:16

741 1572 JOAO MARCELO ORLANDI QUIRINO M 20 M2024 123 00:39:16
742 2640 MARCOS PAULO ROCHA DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 78 00:39:17
743 2173 VITOR LUIZ LOPES DA SILVA M 18 M1519 81 00:39:17
744 1531 JOAO VITOR DA CRUZ MACHADO M 28 M2529 103 00:39:18
745 2521 FABIO MAGALHAES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 82 00:39:21
746 408 RAFAEL ALMEIDA DE SOUZA M 38 M3539 83 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:39:25

747 1879 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 23 00:39:30
748 1429 SERAFIM RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA M 59 M5559 23 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

DRICA SEPARADO
00:39:30

749 1935 VICENTE MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA M 61 M6064 21 00:39:31
750 2127 IGOR EZEQUIEL PEREIRA M 16 M1519 82 00:39:31
751 799 DILERMANDO ANTUNES LIMA M 49 M4549 81 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:32

752 1491 THIAGO VASCONCELOS SILVA M 25 M2529 104 00:39:33
753 696 RAPHAEL GUSTAVO BASTOS PENIDO M 28 M2529 105 LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:35

754 1657 GABRIEL DE LIMA RIBEIRO M 28 M2529 106 00:39:38
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755 615 RONALDO DE MATOS LELIS M 60 M6064 22 FENIX RUNNERS 
SEPARADO

00:39:40

756 1739 LUCAS ALVARENGA CARVALHO M 19 M1519 83 00:39:40
757 123 UBIRATAN VIEIRA M 55 M5559 24 ASSESSORIA RR 00:39:44
758 429 ANTONIO LEONARDO DOS SANTOS 

BARBOSA
M 43 M4044 79 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:39:44

759 1216 LUCIEL DE PASSOS SILVA CAMARGOS M 38 M3539 84 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:45

760 288 PAULO SANTIAGO M 36 M3539 85 DS RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:39:46

761 2412 RENATO FERNANDES DE CASTRO M 52 M5054 55 00:39:50
762 1204 ARLINDO CARLOS NARDY DOS SANTOS M 0 M0014 24 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:51

763 3072 THIAGO BATISTA VIEIRA M 30 M3034 68 GRUPO ANIMA 00:39:52
764 619 JHONN MORRAME CAETANO MATOS M 23 M2024 124 FIT TRAINER 00:39:53
765 1225 TIAGO APARECIDO BORGES M 34 M3034 69 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:39:53

766 1215 LILIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA M 24 M2024 125 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:53

767 1599 TULIO HENRIQUE DIAS RIBEIRO M 29 M2529 107 00:39:56
768 612 GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 23 M2024 126 FENIX RUNNERS 

SEPARADO
00:39:56

769 1368 JACKSON HIDELBRANDO DOS SANTOS M 64 M6064 23 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:39:57

770 1238 JEFFERSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA M 38 M3539 86 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:39:58
771 2391 ANDERSON SABINO XAVIER M 37 M3539 87 00:40:00
772 3253 GLIBER ANGELO LAVALLE FILHO M 65 M6569 8 00:40:01
773 67 MARLEY VITAL SIRQUEIRA M 51 M5054 56 AF RUNNERS 00:40:01
774 1518 MAGNO NASCIMENTO VELOSO M 61 M6064 24 00:40:02
775 1092 PAULO AUGUSTO FIORAVANTE M 57 M5559 25 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:40:08
776 657 CAUA MARLON DA SILVA COSTA M 18 M1519 84 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:40:09
777 2780 PABLO AUGUSTO M 24 M2024 127 BRAVOS 

RUNNERS/INDIVIDUAL
00:40:10

778 2388 WALKIR ARAUJO LIMA M 45 M4549 82 00:40:12
779 2032 MARCOS VINICIUS FREITAS MORAIS M 26 M2529 108 00:40:12
780 2429 JOSUE SAMUEL BASTOS M 34 M3034 70 00:40:16
781 1952 JOAO VITOR SILVESTRE NASCIMENTO 

ALVES
M 23 M2024 128 00:40:18

782 2368 JUAN PABLO CANDIDO PEREIRA M 21 M2024 129 00:40:18
783 935 LUCAS MENDES SOUZA M 35 M3539 88 4 RUNNERS 

SEPARADO
00:40:18

784 2354 CELIO AUGUSTO DE ANDRADE M 31 M3034 71 00:40:19
785 2037 GILSON SOUZA DE PAULA M 56 M5559 26 00:40:19

14/12/2025 - 10:48:33

CORRIDA DO EXERCITO

05KM       MASC



786 75 LAYOS EDUARDO SILVA M 28 M2529 109 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:40:21
787 76 IRAN AGILE M 54 M5054 57 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 00:40:21
788 2081 ANTONIO AUGUSTO CARDOSO COSTA M 60 M6064 25 00:40:25
789 2611 JOVINIANO FERNANDES DA SILVA FILHO M 45 M4549 83 00:40:25
790 2366 RAFAEL COSTA SILVA M 20 M2024 130 00:40:26
791 1367 JACKELINE LOPES DA SILVA M 21 M2024 131 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:40:30

792 200 SAMUEL AUGUSTO GUIMARAES M 21 M2024 132 BETIM RUNNERS 00:40:30
793 1516 GLAUCO LUIZ BATISTA VALADAO M 48 M4549 84 00:40:31
794 1343 CRISTIANE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 20 M2024 133 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:40:33

795 1732 ROBSON ALVES DA SILVA M 54 M5054 58 00:40:35
796 52 MARCOS SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M 51 M5054 59 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:40:35
797 2038 JULIO WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS M 59 M5559 27 00:40:36
798 2588 FERNANDO AUGUSTO RAMOS LEMOS M 38 M3539 89 00:40:38
799 2043 NELSON FERREIRA DA COSTA M 56 M5559 28 00:40:38
800 1602 JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA 

PORTO
M 30 M3034 72 00:40:38

801 382 ITALO ROCHA SANTOS M 25 M2529 110 EQUIPE CQC - 
CERVEJEIROS QUE 

CORREM

00:40:39

802 1658 JOAO LUCAS OTTONI MARCELINO M 19 M1519 85 00:40:40
803 1643 BRAIAN LUCAS M 11 M0014 25 00:40:40
804 1642 ENZO GABRIEL TAVEIRA DA COSTA M 11 M0014 26 00:40:41
805 250 JOSE EMIDIO M 32 M3034 73 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:40:41
806 1640 ELIVELTON NEVES DA COSTA M 38 M3539 90 00:40:42
807 198 RICARDO GOMES LOPES M 25 M2529 111 BETIM RUNNERS 00:40:42
808 2215 MIGUEL ALVES RIBAS M 64 M6064 26 00:40:43
809 2401 PABLO CAIQUE SOUZA CAMPOS DE 

LIMA
M 29 M2529 112 00:40:43

810 2374 WEMERSON GLAUCO DE ALMEIDA M 46 M4549 85 00:40:44
811 10 EDUARDO ANDRADE GONCALVES M 48 M4549 86 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:40:50
812 3187 JOHN KENNEDY ALVES RAMOS M 33 M3034 74 00:40:54
813 526 FILIPE MOREIRA DA COSTA M 30 M3034 75 FAMILIA CORREDORA 

/INDIVIDUAL
00:40:57

814 2395 EDER SA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA M 41 M4044 80 00:41:01
815 2630 DANIEL DOS SANTOS RAMOS M 38 M3539 91 00:41:01
816 1198 VICTOR LEANDRO CARDOSO M 51 M5054 60 SUCESSO RUNNERS 00:41:09
817 1621 EROS BRANDAO OLIVEIRA M 25 M2529 113 00:41:09
818 2310 RONAN ROSADO DE SOUSA M 49 M4549 87 00:41:11
819 1992 WOSTON PEREIRA DA SILVA M 40 M4044 81 00:41:13
820 1558 FLAVIO SPINDOLA FLORIANO M 52 M5054 61 00:41:13
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821 2193 RICARDO LACERDA M 34 M3034 76 00:41:14
822 410 RAFAEL VIEIRA DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 82 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:41:16

823 197 RENATO FERREIRA M 39 M3539 92 BETIM RUNNERS 00:41:17
824 1905 RUDIERE LEANDRO VIEIRA DA SILVA M 23 M2024 134 00:41:18
825 2262 MATHEUS PESSOA PEREIRA MARTINS M 29 M2529 114 00:41:18
826 2547 ELIZAMAR GOMES DIAS M 35 M3539 93 00:41:19
827 35 CRISTIANO APARECIDO NUNES PEREIRA M 36 M3539 94 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:41:19
828 1717 JONATHAN FIUZA DA CRUZ M 36 M3539 95 00:41:19
829 2263 LUIZ FERNANDO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2529 115 00:41:21
830 36 ERICK PHILLIP NUNES PEREIRA DIAS M 13 M0014 27 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:41:23
831 2255 MARCELO EDUARDO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 83 00:41:23
832 1072 EDGAR ISAAC NASC. RODRIGUES DE 

SOUSA
M 20 M2024 135 PELOTAO 

77/INDIVUAL
00:41:23

833 531 EDER DIEGO GONCALVES FERREIRA M 31 M3034 77 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:41:26

834 611 DOUGLAS ANTONIO PEREIRA DOS 
SANTOS

M 24 M2024 136 FENIX RUNNERS 
SEPARADO

00:41:28

835 2239 LUIZ FELIPE COSTA DA SILVA M 15 M1519 86 00:41:29
836 2335 ITALO HENRIQUE SANTOS CASTRO M 27 M2529 116 00:41:35
837 1854 ELTON RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA M 43 M4044 84 00:41:40
838 117 MARCIO JUNIO DA SILVA M 32 M3034 78 ASSESSORIA RR 00:41:42
839 1697 FILIPE NASCIMENTO MARTINS PEREIRA M 19 M1519 87 00:41:43
840 1904 GERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 60 M6064 27 00:41:46
841 1798 OURISVALDO CUSTODIO JORGE M 59 M5559 29 00:41:47
842 668 GUILHERME MAGALHAES M 23 M2024 137 LEO SOUTO 00:41:50
843 1231 EDDIE JORDAN M 20 M2024 138 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:41:51
844 1701 KAUA LOPES AMARAL SOUZA M 19 M1519 88 00:41:51
845 1536 HUGO BERNARDES ARAUJO M 37 M3539 96 00:41:56
846 1940 GUILHERME FREITAS E FELIX M 29 M2529 117 00:42:01
847 215 BRUNO M 33 M3034 79 BH CORREIAS E 

AMIGOS
00:42:01

848 307 ANDREWS KASER M 27 M2529 118 ELITE RUN 00:42:02
849 802 EDUARDO CARVALHO TEIXEIRA DE 

SALLES
M 36 M3539 97 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:42:05

850 2627 MAX DE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO M 34 M3034 80 00:42:05
851 1305 RAUL RIBEIRO M 48 M4549 88 VO2 00:42:07
852 59 EDGARD LEITAO MENEZES M 53 M5054 62 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:42:08
853 1167 JEAN LUCAS MARTINS DA COSTA M 28 M2529 119 SOUL RUNNERS 00:42:08
854 2251 HIDERALDO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS M 48 M4549 89 00:42:10
855 874 MICHEL VICTOR COURTY M 66 M6569 9 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:42:14
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856 1711 CLAUDINEI RIBEIRO DE FARIA M 54 M5054 63 00:42:15
857 31 WELLINGTON ALVES DE SOUZA M 40 M4044 85 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:42:16
858 779 AUGUSTO CESAR NETO M 0 M0014 28 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:42:16

859 1415 WILSON PIMENTA M 73 M7074 2 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:42:17

860 284 THIAGO MADEIRA M 43 M4044 86 DS RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

00:42:17

861 809 FREDERICO JUNIO GOMES M 32 M3034 81 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:42:18

862 1065 RAFAEL FLISTER M 47 M4549 90 PELOTAO/INDIVIDUAL 00:42:18
863 991 RAFAEL SOARES CAMBA SANTOS M 37 M3539 98 NOVA LIMA CORRE 00:42:20
864 527 PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS SILVA M 27 M2529 120 FAMILIA CORREDORA 

/INDIVIDUAL
00:42:21

865 513 HADILSON NEVES TEODORO M 62 M6064 28 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA
DO

00:42:22

866 1920 CEZAR JOSE DA SILVA SILVA M 66 M6569 10 00:42:26
867 964 RENAN FERREIRA LOPES M 50 M5054 64 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:42:27

868 2380 MARCIO DOS SANTOS M 69 M6569 11 00:42:28
869 765 WASHINGTON PEREIRA CORREIA M 33 M3034 82 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:42:29

870 2769 FABIO FERNANDES M 46 M4549 91 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:42:30
871 1895 HIGOR DOS SANTOS DIAS M 25 M2529 121 00:42:35
872 1620 MATHEUS NASCIMENTO CASTRO 

MARTINS
M 27 M2529 122 00:42:40

873 1889 THIAGO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 
BASILIO

M 41 M4044 87 00:42:47

874 2467 WALLACE GARCIA FROES M 44 M4044 88 00:42:50
875 621 LUIZ MIGUEL SILVA M 27 M2529 123 FIT TRAINER 00:42:56
876 259 RENAN REZENDE M 29 M2529 124 CORRE FORREST 00:42:56
877 2257 LEANDRO BENTO FELIZARDO 

GONCALVES
M 32 M3034 83 00:42:56

878 570 LUIS MARQUES M 46 M4549 92 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

00:42:57

879 2085 JULIO CESAR DE PAULA M 52 M5054 65 00:42:57
880 2232 MARCOS DUTRA M 55 M5559 30 00:42:57
881 2012 MAURICIO TOLEDO PINTO M 56 M5559 31 00:43:02
882 8 PAULO CEZAR FERNANDES PEREIRA M 47 M4549 93 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:43:06
883 2194 RICARDO ATANAZIO DOS SANTOS M 40 M4044 89 00:43:07
884 1675 RAFAEL SOARES LEWENSTEIN M 40 M4044 90 00:43:08
885 1886 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 29 00:43:11
886 915 REGINALDO ANTONIO NUNES DE 

CARVALHO
M 49 M4549 94 MR/BAYLER 

SEPARADO 
00:43:19
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887 27 FABRICIO DA SILVA ESTEVAM M 40 M4044 91 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:43:20
888 26 CELSO AUGUSTO SILVERIO ALCANTARA M 43 M4044 92 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:43:21
889 33 VINICIUS AUGUSTO DA SILVA SANTOS M 31 M3034 84 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:43:21
890 409 RAFAEL AMORIM GUEDES M 40 M4044 93 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:43:26

891 1207 DUARTE M 29 M2529 125 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:43:27

892 2609 VITOR HUGO SOARES DE GOUVEIA M 27 M2529 126 00:43:28
893 1012 FABRICIO SANTOS SILVA M 48 M4549 95 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
00:43:39

894 2522 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA MIRANDA M 36 M3539 99 00:43:42
895 1921 ADRIANO ANDERSON DA SILVA 

TEIXEIRA
M 56 M5559 32 00:43:46

896 769 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA CARVALHO M 45 M4549 96 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:43:46

897 2596 VLADIMIR REIMAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA 
NORONHA

M 53 M5054 66 00:43:47

898 1485 CLAYTON EUZEBIO CARDOSO M 41 M4044 94 00:43:49
899 2180 DIEGO WALLACE MENDES DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 100 00:43:58
900 2390 JEFFERSON GREGORIO BRAZ JUNIOR M 19 M1519 89 00:44:00
901 2425 DANIEL FERREIRA MORENO M 36 M3539 101 00:44:01
902 1507 HUGO MARINHO SCHMITT M 25 M2529 127 00:44:03
903 1219 MARCO TULIO GOMIDES M 23 M2024 139 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:10

904 1936 JHOFER COSTA M 49 M4549 97 00:44:10
905 768 ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES M 37 M3539 102 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:11

906 2680 ALEXANDRE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA M 34 M3034 85 00:44:16
907 2056 WARLEY DIAS M 36 M3539 103 00:44:18
908 826 IAGO SINFLORIO DA SILVA M 30 M3034 86 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:18

909 1465 GUILHERME RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 
FERREIRA

M 48 M4549 98 00:44:20

910 716 RICHARD CLAUDER FONSECA DOS 
SANTOS

M 40 M4044 95 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:44:21

911 1090 LUCAS DOMINGOS COSTA M 17 M1519 90 ROTAM RUNNERS 00:44:22
912 771 ALISSON BORGES PEREIRA M 47 M4549 99 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:23

913 2469 RUBENS DA SILVA PASSOS M 48 M4549 100 00:44:25
914 1031 ARTHUR SANTOS MADUREIRA M 21 M2024 140 OS BRABOS RUNNERS 00:44:31
915 345 RODRIGO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 

QUINTAO
M 46 M4549 101 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:44:32

916 1892 ESDRAS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA M 24 M2024 141 00:44:33
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917 1887 MARCELO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA LOPES 
SANTOS

M 20 M2024 142 00:44:37

918 2616 MAIKON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M3539 104 00:44:39
919 2219 ALVARO GONZE M 29 M2529 128 00:44:39
920 1416 WLADIMIR ROCHA M 57 M5559 33 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:40

921 1821 VITOR FERREIRA BATISTINO M 22 M2024 143 00:44:40
922 1358 FABIANNA CORDEIRO FRANKLIN M 25 M2529 129 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:41

923 1765 CLAUDIO VITOR GONCALVES FENDLER 
DE OLIVEIRA

M 32 M3034 87 00:44:46

924 2293 GUSTAVO MEDEIROS DE SOUZA M 39 M3539 105 00:44:53
925 2292 FERNANDO JOSE BATISTA M 35 M3539 106 00:44:54
926 1811 MIGUEL ARTHUR PRADO M 32 M3034 88 00:44:56
927 1015 LUCIANO SOARES BESSA M 0 M0014 30 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
00:44:57

928 2396 FREDERICO LOPES M 37 M3539 107 00:44:58
929 2007 JOAO LUIZ MARQUES DE SOUZA M 20 M2024 144 00:44:58
930 245 RAFAEL RODRIGUES M 24 M2024 145 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:45:00
931 1320 JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M4549 102 FOMINHAS RUNNERS 

- SEPARADO
00:45:05

932 1501 ALEXANDRE ACCIOLY BORBA M 54 M5054 67 00:45:05
933 2104 HERILBERTO FELIX PEREIRA M 60 M6064 29 00:45:09
934 2299 WENDERSON SANTOS PEREIRA M 29 M2529 130 00:45:09
935 2132 JEFERSON CARLOS CHAVES RODRIGUES M 36 M3539 108 00:45:09
936 1391 NATHALIA RODRIGUES GUIMARAES M 31 M3034 89 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:45:11

937 2438 UELITON OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO M 47 M4549 103 00:45:11
938 2217 TOMAS AUGUSTO MURTA VIEIRA 

SOUTO
M 21 M2024 146 00:45:17

939 2096 ROSIVALDO FERNANDES DE SOUZA M 41 M4044 96 00:45:19
940 1268 CARLOS ALBERTO ALMEIDA BRAGA M 39 M3539 109 VO2 00:45:20
941 2075 PEDRO HENRIQUE TOMAZ SOUTO M 19 M1519 91 00:45:24
942 1494 GABRIEL SILVA ANGELIM M 42 M4044 97 00:45:26
943 1624 VINICIUS CAETANO SILVA M 19 M1519 92 00:45:40
944 2053 WILLIAM KEVENY GOMES DE PAULA M 31 M3034 90 00:45:40
945 642 ALYSSON ALVES DA SILVA M 34 M3034 91 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:45:43
946 1625 VITOR CAETANO SILVA M 22 M2024 147 00:45:44
947 1911 JOSE GERALDO DE SOUSA AVILA M 42 M4044 98 00:45:49
948 2574 LUCAS MORAIS SILVA M 28 M2529 131 00:45:53
949 1994 FAUSTO SOUZA RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 25 M2529 132 00:45:55
950 491 DAVID SOUZA M 22 M2024 148 EUCORROSIM/INDIVID

UAL
00:46:08
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951 1901 EDUARDO RABELO DE PAULA M 43 M4044 99 00:46:11
952 260 DAVID GABRIEL CIPRIANO M 21 M2024 149 CORRE FORREST 

INDIVIDUAL
00:46:12

953 461 NICODEMOS PAIXAO SOUZA SANTOS M 54 M5054 68 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:46:13

954 1897 MICHAEL SEVALT FERREIRA M 43 M4044 100 00:46:13
955 636 BRENO RODRIGUES M 28 M2529 133 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:46:14
956 2321 RAFAEL MARTINS LIMA M 42 M4044 101 00:46:14
957 1480 DAVI ASSIS MURTA ANDRADE M 12 M0014 31 00:46:15
958 1447 IGOR FERNANDO DOS M 45 M4549 104 PRATIQUE 00:46:17
959 2069 RAYAN ROBERTS COSTA E SILVA M 34 M3034 92 00:46:18
960 2565 ELI ALVES PEREIRA M 52 M5054 69 00:46:27
961 34 ELIAS MIRANDA LEAO M 54 M5054 70 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:46:28
962 2204 JOSE RAIMUNDO DA SILVA M 61 M6064 30 00:46:39
963 2163 JONAS LOPES XAVIER M 43 M4044 102 00:46:43
964 2206 SEBASTIAO FERREIRA GUIMARAES M 66 M6569 12 00:46:45
965 1590 PAULO ELIUDE FERNANDES DE ASSIS M 21 M2024 150 00:46:58
966 1106 RAMON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 103 RUNNERS FRIENDS 00:46:59
967 331 PEDRO PAULO DOS REIS SILVA M 39 M3539 110 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:47:08
968 2336 PEDRO HENRIQUE CRUZ DE SOUZA M 15 M1519 93 00:47:11
969 776 ANDRE DE PINHO TAVARES FERREIRA M 18 M1519 94 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:47:13

970 341 MELQUISEDEQUE DA COSTA MARTINS M 60 M6064 31 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:47:19
971 628 WLADIMIR ROCHA M 57 M5559 34 FORCE ASSESSORIA 00:47:19
972 1256 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA M 28 M2529 134 UAI RUN 00:47:24
973 805 ELIDIO JOSE QUINTELA M 62 M6064 32 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:47:26

974 1653 ARTHUR NUNES DE MORAES M 32 M3034 93 00:47:32
975 1495 ARTHUR DE ALVARENGA MAFRA 

BAPTISTA VAZ
M 29 M2529 135 00:47:36

976 1450 AYRON FELBERQUE RODRIGUES M 14 M0014 32 PRATIQUE 00:47:42
977 947 DANI VENTURA M 44 M4044 104 MIKE RUNNERS 00:47:43
978 2625 ROGERIO RODRIGUES SANTANA M 49 M4549 105 00:47:44
979 1923 LEONARDO CORNELIO DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2529 136 00:47:47
980 1502 GABRIEL CHAVES M 26 M2529 137 00:47:47
981 2303 HELIO DE CASTRO SANTOS FILHO M 53 M5054 71 00:47:48
982 2504 VILMAR EUSTAQUIO ALVES COSTA M 68 M6569 13 00:47:50
983 680 DANIEL SIMOES M 38 M3539 111 LEO SOUTO 00:47:50
984 1942 IGOR DA SILVA RAMALHO M 22 M2024 151 00:47:53
985 2453 JORGE WILSON DE OLIVEIRA M 56 M5559 35 00:48:03
986 158 LUIZ RENATO CACHOEIRA FILHO M 46 M4549 106 ASSESSORIA RR 00:48:06
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987 1344 CRISTIANO SOUZA CURY M 23 M2024 152 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:48:10

988 2448 LUCAS VILELA SANTOS RODRIGUES M 38 M3539 112 00:48:10
989 2701 MATHEUS SOARES VIEIRA M 17 M1519 95 00:48:12
990 1783 ANGELO MARCIO JOSE DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 105 00:48:13
991 633 ARTHUR ALMEIDA M 22 M2024 153 INCRIVEIS RUNNERS 00:48:18
992 1103 DIEGO WILLIAM M 41 M4044 106 RUM RUNNERS 00:48:20
993 354 ADRIANO MARQUES DE ARAUJO M 50 M5054 72 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:48:20

994 2398 ROMAO TIAGO MARQUES DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 107 00:48:22
995 1909 THALES AUGUSTO FERREIRA DE 

CARVALHO
M 24 M2024 154 00:48:23

996 1912 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 
ALVES

M 47 M4549 107 00:48:28

997 323 WIRLEY PROTTE M 24 M2024 155 ELITE RUN 00:48:28
998 1217 LUDIMAR PATRICK GOMIDES M 51 M5054 73 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:48:29

999 300 BENJAMIN RAYNNER M 13 M0014 33 ELITE RUN 00:48:30
1000 362 CARLOS ANTONIO PINTO DE SAO 

MIGUEL
M 68 M6569 14 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:48:46

1001 734 EDSON ROZA DOS SANTOS M 37 M3539 113 MBH RUNNING 00:48:46
1002 448 MAGNO OLIVEIRA M 45 M4549 108 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:48:50

1003 2677 JOICE PATRICIA MOURA M 57 M5559 36 00:48:56
1004 591 WALLACE ANTONIO FERREIRA M 37 M3539 114 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:48:58

1005 43 ARTHUR GONCALVES UBALDO M 4 M0014 34 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:48:59
1006 384 JOAO BOSCO JUNIOR M 60 M6064 33 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

00:49:06

1007 325 MARCOS VINICIUS RODRIGUES BENTO M 30 M3034 94 ELITE RUN 00:49:11
1008 2195 JARDEL ROJAN LIMA DE JESUS M 47 M4549 109 00:49:12
1009 585 SAULO GONTIJO M 42 M4044 108 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:49:13

1010 2171 MAURICIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 54 M5054 74 00:49:28
1011 701 WELLINGTON GABRIEL DE SOUZA M 33 M3034 95 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 00:49:30
1012 350 WELLINGTON SOARES NOGUEIRA M 46 M4549 110 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:49:47
1013 351 ALAN JONATHAN SANTOS PEREIRA M 33 M3034 96 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:49:47
1014 310 BRENO ELOI M 27 M2529 138 ELITE RUN 00:49:53
1015 1484 MARCELLO ANDRADE M 50 M5054 75 00:49:56
1016 2331 EDUARDO DEZONTINI M 50 M5054 76 00:50:02
1017 347 LUIZ GUILHERME DO CARMO SANTOS M 59 M5559 37 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:50:12
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1018 4 RODRIGO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA M 44 M4044 109 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:50:14
1019 1425 RYAN RANDI M 16 M1519 96 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

DRICA SEPARADO
00:50:24

1020 214 PAULO LORRAN M 33 M3034 97 BH CORREIAS E 
AMIGOS

00:50:25

1021 334 PAULO GUILHERME ARAUJO DA SILVA M 17 M1519 97 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 00:50:27
1022 623 WENDEL CRISTIANO VIEIRA M 37 M3539 115 FIT TRAINER 00:50:36
1023 2692 BRENNER ANACLETO GOMES M 43 M4044 110 00:50:39
1024 753 LEONARDO NOGUEIRA PEREIRA DE 

ALMEIDA
M 0 M0014 35 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

ESPACO
00:50:40

1025 744 ARTHUR NOGUEIRA DANCONA DE 
ALMEIDA

M 12 M0014 36 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
ESPACO

00:50:40

1026 905 VANDER BATISTA DOS SANTOS M 58 M5559 38 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:50:46

1027 22 JEFFERSON FELIPE DA SILVA M 36 M3539 116 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:50:48
1028 827 IDALMO FERREIRA COSTA FILHO M 62 M6064 34 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:50:51

1029 1255 GEOVANE FELICIANO SANTOS M 34 M3034 98 UAI RUN 00:50:52
1030 618 FERNANDO HERCULES DE JESUS M 33 M3034 99 FIT TRAINER 00:50:54
1031 1234 ELMAR JOSE MOREIRA M 59 M5559 39 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 00:51:00
1032 893 ROGERIO MENDES M 41 M4044 111 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:51:03

1033 1118 MARCELO DE RESENDE M 46 M4549 111 RUNNERS IGARAPE 00:51:19
1034 1433 WILKLER RENE SILVA M 32 M3034 100 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

SEPARADO 1
00:51:29

1035 1833 FLAVIO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS M 42 M4044 112 00:51:29
1036 2472 CAIO VICTOR MENDES ROBERTO M 18 M1519 98 00:51:39
1037 972 WESLEY COUBERT DA SILVA M 0 M0014 37 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

INDIVIDUAL
00:51:46

1038 1430 MARCELO DA SILVA ARAUJO M 14 M0014 38 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
DRICA SEPARADO

00:51:47

1039 2624 ERICK LEONARDO MIRANDA 
GONCALVES

M 23 M2024 156 00:52:15

1040 685 ADEILTON NAVES DA SILVA M 39 M3539 117 LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:52:16

1041 2703 HENRIQUE SANTOS DE MELO M 23 M2024 157 00:52:18
1042 608 ALBERTO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 39 M3539 118 FENIX RUNNERS 

SEPARADO
00:52:18

1043 1813 SHIRLEY DE ALMEIDA ASSUNCAO M 24 M2024 158 00:52:19
1044 551 DIEGO ALCANTARA ALVES M 28 M2529 139 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:52:20

1045 2102 EVANDRO EUSTAQUIO DE SOUZA M 43 M4044 113 00:52:20
1046 2103 MAXWELL FERREIRA MACIEL M 46 M4549 112 00:52:24
1047 2663 BARBARA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2529 140 00:52:38
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1048 2662 VICTOR M 29 M2529 141 00:52:41
1049 168 BRYAN SANTOS DA SILVA M 20 M2024 159 BETIM RUNNERS 00:52:42
1050 1815 RODRIGO HENRIQUE JUNIO GODOY 

MARTINS
M 19 M1519 99 00:52:44

1051 2121 WANDERSON TEIXEIRA LEAL M 44 M4044 114 00:52:44
1052 2145 EMANUEL RODRIGUES M 15 M1519 100 00:52:46
1053 2664 ARTHUR VIRGILIO M 3 M0014 39 00:52:46
1054 207 CARLOS ROBERTO M 73 M7074 3 BETIM 

RUNNERS/INDIVIDUAL
00:52:48

1055 2468 ISRAEL NASCIMENTO SANTOS GODOI M 25 M2529 142 00:52:49
1056 46 KELWIN FIDELIS M 28 M2529 143 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:53:06
1057 1373 JESSICA MACHADO M 23 M2024 160 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:53:06

1058 1387 MARIANA ROCHA M 15 M1519 101 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:53:11

1059 1150 AGENOR FELICIANO DE SOUZA M 68 M6569 15 SEMPRE COM ELLA 00:53:14
1060 57 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOMES M 13 M0014 40 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 00:53:30
1061 1148 TIEGO JOSE BENTO M 35 M3539 119 SEMPRE COM ELLA 00:53:38
1062 2282 JOSE RODRIGUES ALVES M 79 M7579 3 00:53:54
1063 632 MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA M 31 M3034 101 FORCE ASSESSORIA 00:54:02
1064 1865 INSCRICOES INTERNAS EXERCITO M 0 M0014 41 00:54:04
1065 1753 PABLO LUIZ SCHNEIDER DE SOUZA M 31 M3034 102 00:54:07
1066 1894 VINICIUS CARVALHO GOMES DE LIMA M 23 M2024 161 00:54:09
1067 89 HERNANI CUNHA BARROS CAVALCANTI M 43 M4044 115 ASSESSORIA RR 00:54:22
1068 1610 ALEX FERREIRA PIMENTEL M 31 M3034 103 00:54:25
1069 828 IGOR ALVES PESSOA M 22 M2024 162 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:54:29

1070 1681 PABLO MIGUEL SOARES M 19 M1519 102 00:54:39
1071 2112 JONATHAN ARCHANJA M 23 M2024 163 00:54:44
1072 661 BRENNER THOMAS GOMES SILVA M 26 M2529 144 JET RUNNERS 00:54:59
1073 2474 DANILO LELIS ALVES NASCIMENTO M 18 M1519 103 00:55:11
1074 556 FERNANDES CARDOSO DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 116 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:55:24

1075 592 WESLEY ROCHA M 31 M3034 104 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

00:55:27

1076 536 ALBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 43 M4044 117 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

00:55:29

1077 1981 ROMULO GERALDO DIAS M 71 M7074 4 00:55:31
1078 112 CASSIO OLIVEIRA SIMAO M 35 M3539 120 ASSESSORIA RR 00:55:35
1079 2603 REYVSON SANTIAGO MONTEIRO M 24 M2024 164 00:55:36
1080 797 DIEGO ALVES DA CRUZ M 32 M3034 105 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:56:00

1081 946 THIAGO DE ALMEIDA CARVANELLAS M 41 M4044 118 MIKE RUNNERS 00:56:08
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1082 297 GUILHERME KADOSH M 27 M2529 145 ELITE RUN 00:56:27
1083 1699 LUCAS CARAVETTO DE JESUS M 39 M3539 121 00:56:30
1084 2068 WALISSON FELIPE M 34 M3034 106 00:56:39
1085 849 LINCOLN SANTIAGO M 25 M2529 146 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:56:56

1086 773 AMILAR AUGUSTO TRINDADE VELOSO M 40 M4044 119 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:56:56

1087 1682 ISRAEL LEANDRO BATISTA M 40 M4044 120 00:57:23
1088 1412 VILLIAN NASCIMENTO MATTOS M 21 M2024 165 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:57:47

1089 2481 JOAO VICTOR ALVES PONGELUPPE M 21 M2024 166 00:57:57
1090 1589 ANDRE LUIZ BULHAO DOS SANTOS M 52 M5054 77 00:57:57
1091 1386 MARIA EDUARDA ABREU GOMES M 31 M3034 107 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
00:58:15

1092 1365 HUGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 30 M3034 108 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:58:18

1093 1397 RAISSA NUNES DE FREITAS M 39 M3539 122 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:58:39

1094 1369 JACQUELINE PERES DE BRITO M 35 M3539 123 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

00:58:41

1095 2048 GERALDO SANTANA DE SOUZA M 72 M7074 5 00:58:42
1096 1949 MATHEUS HENRIQUE NAZARIO DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 18 M1519 104 00:59:05

1097 1515 ESTEVAO CABRAL DO VALE M 18 M1519 105 00:59:19
1098 2427 JILMAR DE ANDRADE JOVIANO JUNIOR M 24 M2024 167 00:59:23
1099 469 REIS NEVES M 31 M3034 109 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
00:59:40

1100 468 ADRIAN PEREIRA MARTINS M 19 M1519 106 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

00:59:49

1101 2629 PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES M 17 M1519 107 01:00:04
1102 721 ALEXANDRE GERALDO MARTINS M 56 M5559 40 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 01:00:06
1103 717 MARCO TULIO MARTINS M 22 M2024 168 LONGAO DOS AMIGOS 01:00:09
1104 959 VOVO JUCA M 82 M8084 1 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

SEPARADO
01:00:25

1105 1361 FRANCIELE ALVES M 24 M2024 169 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:01:00

1106 748 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GONCALVES 
FREITAS

M 28 M2529 147 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
ESPACO

01:01:32

1107 958 RAFA NOPACE M 45 M4549 113 NO PACE RUNNERS - 
SEPARADO

01:01:42

1108 2153 WALAF JUNIO SANTOS M 30 M3034 110 01:02:13
1109 283 THIAGO MATHEUS M 20 M2024 170 DS RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL 
01:02:20
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1110 282 ELISEU RODRIGUES M 43 M4044 121 DS RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL 

01:02:24

1111 2689 ITALO MARQUES BESSA DA SILVA M 30 M3034 111 01:02:40
1112 596 CLAYTON SA DE PAULA M 47 M4549 114 FENIX RUNNERS BH 

IMDIVIDUAL
01:02:41

1113 1631 PHILLIPE CESAR DOS REIS FERREIRA M 22 M2024 171 01:02:41
1114 1020 WAGNER GERALDO PORTES M 53 M5054 78 NUCORRE-BH/ 

INDIVIDUAL
01:02:43

1115 1438 EMANUELLY VITORIA JESUS PEREIRA M 43 M4044 122 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
SEPARADO 2

01:02:59

1116 1989 MARIO EUSTAQUIO GODOI M 73 M7074 6 01:03:03
1117 1401 TAIANE FERNANDES RODRIGUES M 18 M1519 108 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
01:03:48

1118 1260 THIAGO APARECIDO DA SILVA M 36 M3539 124 UAI RUN 01:04:00
1119 1258 LUCAS MENDES M 44 M4044 123 UAI RUN 01:04:00
1120 528 VIRGILIO BRUNO M 21 M2024 172 FAMILIA CORREDORA 

/INDIVIDUAL
01:04:33

1121 340 ERNANI JOSE DE OLIVEIRA M 53 M5054 79 EQUIPE CORRE E GOLE 01:04:36
1122 529 VITOR EDUARDO M 24 M2024 173 FAMILIA CORREDORA 

/INDIVIDUAL
01:04:36

1123 992 LUIZ DUARTE M 31 M3034 112 NOVA LIMA CORRE 01:05:33
1124 2020 SAMUEL ESTEVAO GOMES NUNES M 27 M2529 148 01:05:43
1125 2567 ALEXANDRE MARTINS OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 27 M2529 149 01:06:03
1126 2311 SILVIO THIMOTEO TEIXEIRA M 59 M5559 41 01:06:10
1127 1927 WEVERTON ALCINO DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2529 150 01:06:17
1128 2137 MESSIAS JUNIO DE MIRANDA BISPO M 26 M2529 151 01:07:06
1129 894 RONAN RESENDE COSTA M 39 M3539 125 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:07:25

1130 2129 PEDRO IVO NOGUEIRA COSTA M 30 M3034 113 01:07:30
1131 322 RAFAEL CEZAR M 26 M2529 152 ELITE RUN 01:07:31
1132 1339 CARLA LETICIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA M 51 M5054 80 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
01:07:41

1133 1862 LUCIANO PINHEIRO CARDOSO M 46 M4549 115 01:07:49
1134 882 PEDRO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA M 20 M2024 174 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:08:32

1135 1383 LUCIANE RESENDE DE VASCONCELOS M 36 M3539 126 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
INDIVIDUAL

01:09:11

1136 2225 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS DA SILVA M 19 M1519 109 01:09:44
1137 1349 DORA SAMPAIO BAHIENSE M 29 M2529 153 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
01:11:17

1138 933 HERBERT HENRIQUE CARVALHO M 21 M2024 175 APAIXONADOS POR 
CORRIDA

01:12:25

1139 553 EMERSON DOS SANTOS DE PAULO M 49 M4549 116 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

01:12:45
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1140 576 PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALBANO M 13 M0014 42 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

01:12:59

1141 1224 THALES MARTINS M 21 M2024 176 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:13:24

1142 1006 EDER FERREIRA MARTINS M 45 M4549 117 NUCORRE-BH 01:13:33
1143 17 VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2529 154 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 01:13:42
1144 1315 VITOR CAFE M 18 M1519 110 VO2 01:14:00
1145 1928 LEONARDO LOUZADA M 47 M4549 118 01:14:36
1146 688 HARLEY HEITOR SOARES DA SILVA M 5 M0014 43 LIGEIRINHO RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:14:49

1147 1109 CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS SILVA M 41 M4044 124 RUNNERS FRIENDS 01:15:01
1148 561 HEITOR ALBANO M 4 M0014 44 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
01:15:05

1149 2479 JHONATA PAULINO SILVA M 29 M2529 155 01:15:31
1150 2643 TULIO NUNES GONCALVES M 29 M2529 156 01:15:37
1151 902 THIAGO ABDEL MALEK DE AGUIAR M 38 M3539 127 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:16:11
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